WWW.rtsports.com
fantasy fanatics 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 3:43pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 Benjamin Watson TE NOR vTAM 47 294
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 269 16.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 109 6.81 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 75 469 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 264 16.50 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @MIN 59 3.69 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 92 575 * Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 75 469 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 186 11.63 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC v KAN 89 556 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR 82 513 ~ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 81 506 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vCIN 13 7.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v HOU 130 813 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 9% 6.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v DAL 66 413 *
Frank Gore RB MIA  VvTEN 82 513 Case Keenum QB DEN vSEA 164 10.25
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DEN 54 338 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @ARI 160 10.00 Devontae Booker RB DEN v SEA 41 2.56
Keelan Cole WR JAC @NYG 51 319 Marlon Mack RB IND VCIN 154 9.63
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DEN 155 9.69 Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 124 7.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vJAC 106  6.63 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PHI 137 8.56
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE v HOU 223 13.94 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 259 16.19 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 151 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 213 13.31 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvPIT 197 12.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 192 12.00 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 47 294 ¢
g”flm RO\%HISI?H ¥VER ?;l\l gﬁ:\f 9‘51 g-gfli Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 108 675 *
elanie Walker . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vSFO 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 137 8.56 * C)rlms BOSWF;” K PIT @CLE 86 5.38 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SEA 83 519 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR  @OAK 111 6.94 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VLAR 164 10.25 Alfred Morris RB SFO @MIN 55 3.44
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @IND 52 3.25 Danny Amendola WR MIA VvTEN 63 3.94
Sony Michel RB NWE v HOU 127 794 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAC 39 244
Bilal Powell RB  NYJ @DET 46 2.88 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v TAM 35 219
Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 36 225 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VLAR 87 544
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 71  4.44 John Ross WR CIN @IND 58 3.63
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vCHI 234 1463 * Andrew Luck QB IND VCIN 270 16.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 303 18.94 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 83 519 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvATL 93 581 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 190 11.88 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL @CAR 58 363 Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 213 1331 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 66 413 Josh Gordon WR NWE v HOU 94 588 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB v CHI 70 4.38 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 63 3.94 *
Matt Prater K DET vNYJ 118 7.38 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 93 5.81 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT ~ @CLE 93 581 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ATL 67 419 =
Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 258 16.13 Chris Ivory RB BUF @BAL 57 3.56
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @OAK 59  3.69 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNYJ 101 6.31
Nick Chubb RB CLE vVvPIT 167 10.44 Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 91 5.69
Wil Fuller WR HOU @NWE 71 444 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 105 6.56
D.J. Moore WR CAR v DAL 96 6.00 Dez Bryant WR NOR vTAM 0 0.00
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @GNB 124 7.75 Josh Doctson WR WAS @ARI 61 3.81
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 291 1819 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN v SFO 229 1431 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v TEN 140 875 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DEN 174 10.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 91 569 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 216 1350 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 235 1469 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 8 538 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SEA 118 7.38 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v SFO 153 956 *
David Njoku TE CLE VvPIT 82 513 ~ Greg Olsen TE CAR VDAL 49  3.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 116 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO @MIN 126 7.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v BUF 90 563 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v SFO 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VATL 161 10.06 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE VPIT 31 1.94
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 121 7.56 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VKAN 120 7.50
James Conner RB PIT @CLE 217 13.56 Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 83 5.19
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @NYG 106  6.63 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vBUF 73 456
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 31 194 Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 168 10.50
Kenny Stills WR MIA VvTEN 89 556 Jack Doyle TE IND vCIN 35 219
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC VKAN 229 1431 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @CAR 230 14.38 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 176 11.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN v SFO 107 6.69 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vJAC 147 9.19 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 153 956 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 137 856 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 100 625 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 217 1356 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC 74 463 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN @IND 22 138 =
Justin Tucker K BAL v BUF 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 124 7.75 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v TAM 79 494 0 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 82 513 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN 39 2.44 Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 97 6.06
Matt Breida RB SFO @MIN 128 8.00 LeGarrette Blount RB DET VvNYJ 70 4.38
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vLAR 60  3.75 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 146 9.13
Cameron Meredith WR NOR vTAM 17 1.06 Ty Montgomery RB BAL vBUF 39 244
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 110 6.88 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 48  3.00
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Alshon Jeffery WR

PHI

v ATL

114

7.13

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Andy Dalton QB CIN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Duke Johnson RB CLE
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Golden Tate WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM
Devin Funchess WR CAR
James Washington ~ WR PIT

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Alex Collins RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
John Brown WR BAL
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Trey Burton TE CHI

Jake Elliott K PHI

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Royce Freeman RB DEN
Geronimo Allison WR GNB
Corey Davis WR TEN
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Mike Williams WR LAC

@IND
v JAC
v PIT
v PIT
v ATL
@LAC
v TAM
@LAC
@LAC
v ATL
v SFO
@NOR
v DAL
@CLE

@PHI
v BUF
@CAR
v BUF
@CLE
@GNB
v ATL
v KAN
@NOR
v SEA
v CHI
@MIA
v SEA
v KAN

139
283

73
126
101
185
136
109
361

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB CAR
David Johnson RB ARI
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU
George Kittle TE SFO
Graham Gano K CAR
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Rex Burkhead RB NWE
Corey Clement RB PHI
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Jordan Wilkins RB IND
Chris Godwin WR TAM
DeVante Parker WR MIA

v DAL
v WAS
v KAN
v CIN
@NWE
@MIN
v DAL
@MIA
v HOU
v ATL
v CHI
v CIN
@NOR
v TEN

233
186
156
156

91
164

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre.... -

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Daniel Carlson K OAK
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Rishard Matthews WR NYJ

v NYJ
@PHI
@ARI
@PHI
v SFO
v ATL
v LAR
v HOU
@MIA
@GNB
v TAM
@NOR
v NYJ
@DET

8.69
17.69
4.56
7.88
6.31
11.56
8.50
6.81
22.56
2.38
6.19
2.50
4.63
1.56

18.19
5.63
15.06
5.81
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.88
10.38
5.06
2.50
6.94
531
8.13

14.56
11.63
9.75
9.75
5.69
10.25
4.50
5.25
2.00
3.25
8.63
2.50
7.69
2.13

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

NICK CHUPITA

9.81
0.44
2.63
13.00
11.75
9.88
4.69
5.13
7.75
9.69
7.19
0.69
8.06
0.00

L
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Week 2 Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 74  4.63
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
:DrethCrees ) Sg m%? v EZMLE igg 12-32 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @TEN 269 16.81 *
saianh Crowe v . Marlon Mack RB IND WAS 154 9.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 264 16.50 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB \?MIN 75  4.69 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvARI 92 575 * Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 75 469 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 186 11.63 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC gBUF 89 556 *
O.J. Howard TE TAM vPHI 8 513 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 81 506 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @WAS 13 7.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @JAC 130 813 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU @TEN 9% 6.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 66 413 *
Frank Gore RB MIA  @NYJ 82 513 Case Keenum QB DEN v OAK 164 10.25
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @CHI 54 3.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vKAN 0 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vIND 160 10.00 Devontae Booker RB DEN v OAK 41 256
?elelaf kaﬂett wg Jsféi V@ ’\éVF\illE 12; g-ég Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 124 775

yler Locke . Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vDET 59  3.69
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 106  6.63 Calvin Ridley WR ATL VCAR 137 8.56
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE @JAC 223 13.94 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 259 16.19 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v SEA 151 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 213 13.31 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 197 12.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 192 12.00 ~ Jamison Crowder WR WAS vIND 47 294 *
JA”en Rgbiyzson ¥VER ?;l\l v ﬁ(E)/tJ 33 g-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 108 675 *
onnu Smi v . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN GNB 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 137 8.56 * C)rlms BOSWF;” K PIT S‘DKAN 86 5.38 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 83 519 ~ Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR VARl 111 694 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 164 10.25 Alfred Morris RB SFO vDET 55 3.44
GlovanllBernard RB CIN vBAL 52 3.25 Danny Amendola WR MIA @NYJ 63 3.94
Sony Michel RB NWE @JAC 127 7.94 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @PIT 39 244
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIA 46 2.88 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCLE 35 2.19
Allen Hurns WR DAL VvNYG 36 225 DeSean Jackson WR TAM v PHI 100 6.25
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 71 444 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 87 5.44
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 258 16.13  * Andrew Luck QB IND @WAS 270 16.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 303 18.94 * Dion Lewis RB TEN v HOU 91 5.69 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 93 5.81 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 190 11.88 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @JAC 45 281 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VMIA 105 6.56 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC 66 413 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VKAN 213 1331 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vMIN 70 438 * Jordan Reed TE WAS VIND 63 3.94 =
Jason Myers K NYJ v MIA 129 8.06 * Matt Bryant K ATL v CAR 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v SEA 124 775 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TAM 67 419 =
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIN 234 14.63 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @SFO 101  6.31
Nick Chubb RB CLE @NOR 167 10.44 LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvLAC 83 5.19
Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 71 444 Dez Bryant WR NOR vCLE 0 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL VvNYG 58 3.63 Josh Doctson WR WAS v IND 61 3.81
Eric Ebron TE IND @WAS 153  9.56 Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 94 588
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v KAN 93 581 Brandon Marshall WR NOR v CLE 18 1.13
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v KAN 291 1819 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB 229 1431 *
James Conner RB  PIT  vKAN 217 1356  * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF 216 1350 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vNWE 106 6.63 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC vNWE 83 5.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 153 956 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 168 10.50 *
David Njoku TE CLE @NOR 82 513 * Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 122 763 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 116 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO vDET 126 7.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CIN 90 563 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN  @GNB 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @TAM 161 10.06 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @NOR 31 1.94
Peyton Barber RB  TAM v PHI 121 7.56 Chris Carson RB SEA @CHI 174 10.88
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @NYJ 140 875 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BUF 120 7.50
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v NWE 91 5.69 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 86 5.38
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDET 31 194 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CIN 73 456
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NYJ 89 556 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 49  3.06
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF 229 1431 ¢ Alex Smith QB WAS vIND 97 6.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDET 128 8.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 107 6.69 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 147 9.19 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 140 8.75 *
Ryan Grant WR IND @WAS 33 206 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vNYG 137 856 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vBAL 100 625 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 217 1356 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vCLE 47 294 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 22 138 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB v MIN 124 7.75 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v CLE 79 494 0 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NWE 82 513 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDET 39 244 Dak Prescott QB DAL VNYG 230 14.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 176 11.00 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCAR 146  9.13
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 60 3.75 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CIN 39 244
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARI 153 9.56 Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 48 3.00
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vCAR 110 6.88 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 114 7.13
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Will Dissly TE SEA @CHI

26

1.63

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Golden Tate WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Andy Dalton QB CIN
Duke Johnson RB CLE
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM
Devin Funchess WR CAR

James Washington ~ WR

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

PIT

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Trey Burton TE CHI

Jake Elliott K PHI

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Sam Darnold QB NYJ
Alex Collins RB BAL
Geronimo Allison WR GNB
John Brown WR BAL
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ
Mike Williams WR LAC

@PIT
@TAM
@DAL
@NOR
@TAM
@PIT
v CLE
@PIT
v BAL
@NOR
@GNB
v PHI
@ATL
v KAN

v CAR
v NYG
v OAK
v HOU
v KAN
v SEA
@TAM
@BUF
v MIA
@CIN
v MIN
@CIN
v MIA
@BUF

361

38
283
126
101
185
136
109
139

130

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB CAR
David Johnson RB ARI
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU
George Kittle TE SFO
Graham Gano K CAR
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Rex Burkhead RB NWE
Corey Clement RB PHI
Aaron Jones RB GNB
James White RB NWE
Jordan Wilkins RB IND
Chris Godwin WR TAM

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Daniel Carlson K OAK
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN

Rishard Matthews WR

NYJ

@ATL
@LAR
@BUF
@WAS
@TEN
v DET
@ATL
v HOU
@JAC
@TAM
v MIN
@JAC
@WAS
v PHI

@SFO
v IND

@SFO
v CAR
@GNB
@TAM
@DEN
@JAC
v HOU
v SEA

v CAR
v CLE

v OAK
v MIA

233
186
156
156

91
164

157

42
129
208

22.56
2.38
17.69
7.88
6.31
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
4.56
6.19
2.50
4.63
1.56

18.19
15.06
5.06
6.94
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.88
8.31
5.63
2.50
5.81
2.88
8.13

14.56
11.63
9.75
9.75
5.69
10.25
4.50
5.25
2.00
3.25
8.63
11.06
2.50
7.69

9.81
2.63
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
4.69
5.13
7.75
9.69
0.44
7.19
11.13
0.00

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

- NICK CHUPITA

L
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Week 3 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @ATL 47 2.94
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE

Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vNYG 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT @TAM 217 13.56 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvTEN 51 319 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB @WAS 75 469 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vDAL 155 969 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO  @KAN 59 369 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 186 11.63 * Marvin Jones WR DET v NWE 75 4.69 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM VvPIT 82 5.13 * Jesse James TE PIT @TAM 47 2.94 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND  @PHI 13 7.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @DET 130 813 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU v NYG 9% 6.00 * Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v CIN 66 413 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 109 6.81 Case Keenum QB DEN @BAL 164 10.25
Frank Gore RB MIA v OAK 82 5.13 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA vDAL 54 3.38 Devontae Booker ~ RB DEN @BAL 41 256
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v GNB 160 10.00 Marlon Mack RB IND @PHI 154 9.63
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VLAC 92 5.75 Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 124 7.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @HOU 106  6.63 Calvin Ridley WR ATL VNOR 137 8.56
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann

Tom Brady QB NWE @DET 223 1394 > Russell Wilson QB SEA VDAL 230 1438 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CAR 52 3.25 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 151 9.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 259 16.19 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE vNYJ 197 12.31 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 213 13.31 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 35 2.19 *
Mike Evans WR TAM VvPIT 192 12.00 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM VvPIT 100 625 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBUF 79 4.94 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO 137 8.56 * Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 86 5.38 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  @BAL 83 519 ~ Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR v LAC 111 694 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 164 10.25 Blake Bortles QB JAC VTEN 138 8.63
Sony Michel RB NWE @DET 127 7.94 Alfred Morris RB SFO @KAN 55 3.44

Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 46 2.88 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v SFO 39 244
Allen Robinson WR CHI  @ARI 94 588 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB 47 294
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v SFO 71 444 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VCHI 108 6.75
Jack Doyle TE IND @PHI 35 219 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA 87 5.44
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 234 1463 * Andrew Luck QB IND @PHI 270 16.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VLAC 303 18.94 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNWE 101 631 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  vIND 93 581 * Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 91 569 *
Wil Fuller WR HOU vNYG 71 444 ¢ Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 105 656 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 66 413 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 213 1331 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @WAS 70 438 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vGNB 63 394 *
Jason Myers K NYJ @CLE 129 806 * Matt Bryant K ATL VvNOR 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI  @ARI 124 775 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v IND 67 419 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VLAC 258 16.13 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN 83 5.19
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvNYJ 167 10.44 Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 190 11.88
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @DET 45 281 Josh Doctson WR WAS v GNB 61 3.81
Michael Gallup WR DAL @SEA 58 3.63 Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 94 5.88

Eric Ebron TE IND @PHI 153 9.56 Brandon Marshall WR NOR @ATL 18 113
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @TAM 93 5381 DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 34 213
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @TAM 291 1819 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN vBUF 229 1431 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v OAK 140 875 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 216 1350 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VTEN 106 6.63 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VTEN 83 5.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vSFO 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBUF 153 956 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR vVLAC 168 10.50 *
David Njoku TE CLE VvNYJ 82 513 * Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 122 7.63 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VvTEN 7% 475 % Robbie Gould K SFO @KAN 126 7.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DEN 90 563 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v BUF 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvIND 161 10.06 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE vNYJ 31 1.94
Peyton Barber RB TAM vPIT 121 7.56 Chris Carson RB SEA vDAL 174 10.88
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvTEN 91 5.69 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 120 7.50
Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 89 556 Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDAL 86 5.38

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 8l 5.06 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vDEN 73 456
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vVvLAC 116 7.25 Greg Olsen TE CAR vCIN 49 3.06
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @KAN 39 244 * Alex Smith QB WAS vGNB 97  6.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 128 800 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VNOR 146 913 ¢
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 147 9.19 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v NYG 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vVLAC 153 956 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 137 856 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @CAR 100 625 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 217 1356 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU 74 463 ¥ Will Dissly TE SEA vDAL 26 163 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v DEN 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 124 7.75 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR @ATL 79 494 0~ Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v TEN 82 513 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 229 1431 Dak Prescott QB DAL @SEA 230 14.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 176 11.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 107 6.69
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 60 3.75 Ty Montgomery RB BAL vDEN 39 244
Ryan Grant WR IND @PHI 33 206 Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 48  3.00
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL Vv NOR 110 6.88 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvIND 114 7.13
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Tyler Eifert

TE CIN @CAR

22

1.38

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
Latavius Murray
Jarvis Landry
Golden Tate
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Dalton

Jay Ajayi

Javorius Allen
Duke Johnson
Devin Funchess
James Washington

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Ezekiel Elliott

John Brown

Quincy Enunwa
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Trey Burton

Jake Elliott

Los Angeles Chargers
Matt Ryan

Alex Collins

Royce Freeman
Geronimo Allison
Corey Davis

Mike Williams

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
NYG
MIN
CLE
PHI
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
PHI
BAL
CLE
CAR
PIT

TAM
DAL
BAL
NYJ
PIT
CHI
PHI

DI/IST LAC

ATL
BAL
DEN
GNB
TEN
LAC

v SFO
@HOU
v BUF
v NYJ
v IND
v SFO
@ATL
v SFO
@CAR
v IND
v DEN
v NYJ
v CIN
@TAM

v PIT
@SEA
v DEN
@CLE
@TAM
@ARI
v IND
@LAR
v NOR
v DEN
@BAL
@WAS
@JAC
@LAR

361
283

99
126
101
185
136
109
139

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton
Corey Clement
David Johnson
Keenan Allen

TY Hilton
George Kittle
Dan Bailey
Tennessee Titans
Joe Flacco

Rex Burkhead
Aaron Jones
James White
Chris Godwin
Demaryius Thomas

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Matthew Stafford
Chris Thompson
Kenny Golladay
Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Sam Ficken

New England Patriots
Marcus Mariota
Tarik Cohen
Devonta Freeman
Mark Ingram
Phillip Lindsay
Rishard Matthews

CAR
PHI
ARI
LAC
IND
SFO
MIN

D/ST TEN

0B

BAL
NWE
GNB
NWE
TAM
HOU

DET
WAS
DET
ATL
MIN
PHI
SEA

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR

TEN
CHI
ATL
NOR
DEN
NYJ

v CIN
v IND
v CHI
@LAR
@PHI
@KAN
v BUF
@JAC
v DEN
@DET
@WAS
@DET
v PIT
vNYG

v NWE
v GNB
v NWE
v NOR
v BUF
v IND

v DAL

@DET
@JAC
@ARI

v NOR
@ATL
@BAL
@CLE

233
52
186
156
156
164
93
84
102
32
138
177
123
91

22.56
17.69
6.19
7.88
6.31
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
2.38
3.19
4.56
4.63
1.56

9.31
15.06
5.81
2.88
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.88
18.19
5.63
5.06
2.50
6.94
8.13

14.56
3.25
11.63
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
5.25
6.38
2.00
8.63
11.06
7.69
5.69

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

NICK CHUPITA

9.81
2.63
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
0.81
5.13
7.75
9.69
0.44
7.19
11.13
0.00

L
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Week 4 Evan Engram TE NYG vNOR 74  4.63
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE

Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 240 15.00 i Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 269 16.81 *
Isaiah Crowell RB  NYJ @JAC 109 6.81 James Conner RB PIT vBAL 217 1356 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvMIN 92 575 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB vBUF 75 469 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 106 6.63 * Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 75  4.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN 137 856 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM @CHI 82 513 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA @NWE 15 094 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vHOU 13 7.06 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v MIA 130 813 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @JAC 89 55 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v BUF 77 481 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 183 11.44 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vBAL 0 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 264 16.50 Devontae Booker RB DEN vKAN 41 256
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 160 10.00 Marlon Mack RB IND vHOU 154 9.63
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvNYJ 51 319 Jalen Richard RB OAK vCLE 81 5.06
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 155 9.69 Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 124 7.75
Vance McDonald TE PIT VvBAL 76  4.75 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @LAC 59 3.69
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann

Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 223 1394 > Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 230 1438 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN  @ATL 52 325 Jordan Howard RB CHI vTAM 151 944 =+
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR @NYG 259 1619  * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 197 1231 *
ngante Adams WR GNB vBUF 213 13.31 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @NYG 35 219 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 192 1200 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 87 544 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vCIN 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @LAR 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET @DAL 118 7.38 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 83 519 ~ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v MIN 111 694 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vCLE 164 10.25 Blake Bortles QB JAC VNYJ 138 8.63
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIA 127 7.94 Alfred Morris RB SFO @LAC 55 3.44

Bilal Powell RB NYJ @JAC 46 2.88 Jamison Crowder WR WAS 47 294
Allen Robinson WR CHI  vTAM 94 588 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSEA 108 6.75
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 71 444 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 100 6.25
Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 35 219 Chris Boswell K PIT vBAL 86 5.38
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 234 1463 * Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 270 16.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vMIN 303 18.94 = Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 101 631 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @TEN 93 581 * Dion Lewis RB TEN v PHI 91 569 *
WillFuller WR HOU @IND 71 444 > Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 213 1331 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vMIA 66 413 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 94 588 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vBUF 70 438 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI @TEN 53 331 *
Jason Myers K NYJ @JAC 129 806 * Matt Bryant K ATL VCIN 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI v TAM 124 775 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TEN 67 419 *
Jared Goff QB LAR vMIN 258 16.13 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 83 519
Nick Chubb RB CLE @OAK 167 10.44 Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 190 11.88
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v MIA 45 281 Josh Doctson WR WAS 61 3.81
Michael Gallup WR DAL vDET 58  3.63 Brandon Marshall WR NOR @NYG 18 113

Eric Ebron TE IND vHOU 153 9.56 DeVante Parker WR MIA @NWE 34 213
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vBAL 93 5381 Jordan Reed TE WAS 63 3.94
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 291 18.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 229 14.31 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvNYJ 91 5.69 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vSFO 216 13.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @ATL 139 869 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VNYJ 83 519 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 235 1469 ¢ Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 153 956 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR v MIN 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 81 5.06 * Jared Cook TE OAK VvCLE 122 7.63 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VvNYJ 7% 475 0~ Robbie Gould K SFO @LAC 126 7.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT 9% 563 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN  @LAR 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @TEN 161 10.06 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @OAK 31 1.94
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CHI 121 7.56 Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 174 10.88
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA  @NWE 140 875 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vSFO 120 7.50

T.J. Yeldgn RB JAC VvNYJ 106  6.63 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 86 5.38
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NWE 89 556 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 73 456
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvMIN 116 7.25 Greg Olsen TE CAR 49  3.06
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen

Philip Rivers QB LAC vSFO 229 1431 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VDET 230 14.38 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vCLE 60 375 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCIN 146 913 =
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v NOR 147  9.19 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v MIN 153 9.56 * Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 48  3.00 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @ATL 100 625 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 217 1356 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @NYG 47 2.94 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ATL 22 1.38 *
Justin Tucker ) K BAL @PIT 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB v BUF 124 7.75 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR @NYG 79 494 o~ Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NYJ 82 513 *
Baker ngfield QB CLE @OAK 197 1231 Alex Smith QB WAS 97 6.06

Matt Breida RB SFO @LAC 128  8.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @LAR 107  6.69
Derrick Henry RB TEN vPHI 176 11.00 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @PIT 39 244
Ryan Grant WR IND v HOU 33 2.06 Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 137 856
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvCIN 110 6.88 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 114 7.13
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Will Dissly

TE SEA @ARI

26

1.63

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
Latavius Murray
Jarvis Landry
Golden Tate
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Dalton

Jay Ajayi

Javorius Allen
Duke Johnson
Devin Funchess
James Washington

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan

Alex Collins

Ezekiel Elliott

John Brown

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Trey Burton

Jake Elliott

Los Angeles Chargers
Royce Freeman
Ronald Jones Il
Geronimo Allison
Corey Davis

Quincy Enunwa
Mike Williams

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
NYG
MIN
CLE
PHI
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

CIN
PHI
BAL
CLE
CAR
PIT

ATL
BAL
DAL
BAL
PIT
CHI
PHI

DI/IST LAC

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR

DEN
TAM
GNB
TEN
NYJ
LAC

@DEN
v NOR
@LAR
@OAK
@TEN
@DEN
@NYG
@DEN
@ATL
@TEN
@PIT

@OAK

v BAL

v CIN

@PIT
v DET
@PIT
v BAL
v TAM
@TEN
v SFO
v KAN
@CHI
v BUF
v PHI

@JAC
v SFO

361
283

99
126
101
185
136
109
139

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Joe Flacco

David Johnson
Keenan Allen

T Y Hilton
Demaryius Thomas
George Kittle

Dan Bailey
Tennessee Titans
Cam Newton
Corey Clement
Aaron Jones
James White
Antonio Callaway
Chris Godwin

QB
RB

BAL
ARI
LAC
IND
HOU
SFO
MIN

D/ST TEN

CAR
PHI
GNB
NWE
CLE
TAM

@PIT
v SEA
v SFO
v HOU
@IND
@LAC
@LAR
v PHI

@TEN
v BUF
v MIA
@OAK
@CHI

102
186
156
156
91
164
93
84
233
52
138
177
85
123

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre.... -

Matthew Stafford
Phillip Lindsay
Kenny Golladay
Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Sam Ficken

New England Patriots
Marcus Mariota
Tarik Cohen
Devonta Freeman
Mark Ingram
Theo Riddick
Chris Thompson

0B

DET
DEN
DET
ATL
MIN
PHI
SEA

D/IST NWE

0B

TEN
CHI
ATL
NOR
DET
WAS

@DAL
v KAN
@DAL
v CIN
@LAR
@TEN
@ARI
v MIA
v PHI
v TAM
v CIN
@NYG
@DAL

22.56
17.69
6.19
7.88
6.31
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
2.38
3.19
4.56
4.63
1.56

18.19
5.63
15.06
5.81
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.88
5.06
0.69
2.50
6.94
2.88
8.13

6.38
11.63
9.75
9.75
5.69
10.25
5.81
5.25
14.56
3.25
8.63
11.06
531
7.69

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

NICK CHUPITA

9.81
11.13
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
0.81
5.13
7.75
9.69
0.44
7.19
2.94
2.63

L
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 5 Evan Engram TE NYG @CAR 74  4.63
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU v DAL 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NYG 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT VATL 217 13.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 92 575 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vIND 124 775 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 106 6.63 * Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 75 469 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v WAS 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 137 856 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT VATL 76 475 : David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 82 513 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @BUF 106  6.63 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v IND 130 813 *
Ngw Yor!( Jets D/ST NYJ v DEN 89 556 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @HOU 65 4.06 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @CAR 183 11.44 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VATL 0 0.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 109 6.81 Devontae Booker RB DEN @NYJ 41 2.56
eri?n Pcet:arson \F/%VBR \J/\/i/\CS gzgﬁ 122 12-28 Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 85 5.31
eelan Cole . Marlon Mack RB IND @NWE 154 9.63
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 155 9.69 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DET 75 4.69
0.J. Howard TE TAM 82 513 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v ARI 59 3.69
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE vIND 223 1394 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 138 8.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 259 16.19 * Mike Davis RB SEA VLAR 94 5.88 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 127 794 ~ Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 197 1231 =
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 213 1331 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NOR 47 294 *
Sam_my Watkins WR KAN vJAC 71 4.44 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 87 5.44 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @PIT 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v JAC 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET v GNB 118 7.38 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  @NYJ 83 519 ~ Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR  @SEA 111 694 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 164 10.25 Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 230 14.38
G.iovani Bernard RB CIN v MIA 52 3.25 Jordan Howard RB CHI 151 9.44
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vDEN 46 2.88 Alfred Morris RB SFO VARI 55 3.44
Mike Evans WR TAM 192 12.00 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 35 219
Allen Robinson WR CHI 94 5.88 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 100 6.25
Jack Doyle TE IND @NWE 35 219 Cody Parkey K  CHI 111 6.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 258 16.13 ¥ Andrew Luck QB IND @NWE 270 16.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 303 18.94 * Dion Lewis RB TEN @BUF 91 569 *
Nglson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 93 581 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vMIA 190 11.88 *
Will- Fuller WR HOU v DAL 71 444 > Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 213 1331 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NWE 153 956 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vIND 94 588 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @DET 70 438 o~ Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 63 3.94 =
Brandon McManus K~ DEN @NYJ 95 594 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 93 581 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v DAL 9% 6.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 67 419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 234 14.63 Jameis Winston QB TAM 166 10.38
Nick Chubb RB CLE vBAL 167 10.44 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 101  6.31
Keke Coutee WR HOU v DAL 32 2.00 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTEN 83 5.19
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE vIND 45 281 DeVante Parker WR MIA @CIN 34 213
Chris Hogan WR NWE vIND 66 413 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 110 6.88
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 124 7.75 Vernon Davis TE WAS @NOR 46 2.88
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vATL 291 18.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 229 14.31 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 106 6.63 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 216 1350 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v MIA 139 869 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 83 519 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vJAC 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 153 956 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 168 10.50 *
qu Gronkowski TE NWE vIND 81 5.06 * Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 122 7.63 *
Cairo Santos K TAM 64 400 * Robbie Gould K SFO VARI 126 7.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CLE 9% 563 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN ~ @PHI 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI v MIN 161 10.06 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE vBAL 31 1.94
Peyton Barber RB  TAM 121 7.56 Chris Carson RB SEA VLAR 174 10.88
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @CIN 140 875 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vOAK 120 7.50
Leonard Foumette RB JAC @KAN 91 5.69 Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 86 5.38
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @CIN 89 556 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 73 456
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 116 7.25 Greg Olsen TE CAR VNYG 49  3.06
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC v OAK 229 1431 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @HOU 230 14.38 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 60 375 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PIT 146 913 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 147 919 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v DAL 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 153 956 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v DAL 217 1356 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vMIA 100 625 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vMIN 114 713 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v WAS 47 2.94 * Mark Andrews TE BAL @CLE 67 4.19 *
Jqstiq Tuckelr K  BAL @CLE 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 124 7.75 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA  @CIN 89 556 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  @KAN 82 513 *
Baker ngfield QB CLE vBAL 197 1231 Alex Smith QB WAS @NOR 97 6.06
Matt.Brelda RB SFO VvARI 128 8.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 107 6.69
Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 176 11.00 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CLE 39 244
Ryan Grant WR IND @NWE 33 206 Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 48  3.00
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PIT 110 6.88 Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 137 8.56
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Tyler Eifert

TE

CIN

v MIA

22

1.38

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes
Jay Ajayi

Saquon Barkley
Jarvis Landry
Golden Tate
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Dalton
Javorius Allen
Latavius Murray
Mark Walton

Devin Funchess
James Washington

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan
Ezekiel Elliott
John Brown
Corey Davis

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Ricky Seals-Jones
Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Alex Collins
Royce Freeman
Geronimo Allison
Quincy Enunwa
Mike Williams
Trey Burton

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
PHI
NYG
CLE
PHI
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
BAL
MIN
CIN
CAR
PIT

ATL
DAL
BAL
TEN
PIT
ARI
PHI

D/IST CLE

RB
RB
WR

BAL
DEN
GNB
NYJ
LAC
CHI

v JAC
v MIN
@CAR
v BAL
v MIN
v JAC
v WAS
v JAC
v MIA
@CLE
@PHI
v MIA
v NYG
v ATL

@PIT
@HOou
@CLE
@BUF
v ATL
@SFO
v MIN
v BAL
@CLE
@NYJ
@DET
v DEN
v OAK

361
38
283
126
101
185
136
109
139
51
99
5
74
25

291
241
93
111
181
35

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton
David Johnson
Aaron Jones
Keenan Allen
Demaryius Thomas
George Kittle
Dan Bailey
Tennessee Titans
Joe Flacco

Corey Clement
James White
Antonio Callaway
Chris Godwin

TY Hilton

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Matthew Stafford
Chris Thompson
Kenny Golladay
Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Carolina Panthers
Marcus Mariota
Tarik Cohen
Devonta Freeman
Mark Ingram
Phillip Lindsay
Theo Riddick

CAR
ARI
GNB
LAC
HOU
SFO
MIN

D/ST TEN

0B

BAL
PHI
NWE
CLE
TAM
IND

DET
WAS
DET
ATL
MIN
PHI
HOU

D/IST CAR

0B

TEN
CHI
ATL
NOR
DEN
DET

v NYG
@SFO
@DET
v OAK
v DAL
v ARI
@PHI
@BUF
@CLE
v MIN
v IND
v BAL

@NWE

v GNB
@NOR
v GNB
@PIT
@PHI
v MIN
v DAL
v NYG
@BUF

@PIT
v WAS
@NYJ
v GNB

233
186
138
156
91
164
93
84
102
52
177
85
123
156

157
42
129
208
188
158
150
66
124
155
7
115
178
47

22.56
2.38
17.69
7.88
6.31
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
3.19
6.19
0.31
4.63
1.56

18.19
15.06
5.81
6.94
11.31
2.19
6.94
4.38
5.63
5.06
2.50
2.88
8.13
5.50

14.56
11.63
8.63
9.75
5.69
10.25
5.81
5.25
6.38
3.25
11.06
531
7.69
9.75

9.81
2.63
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
4.13
7.75
9.69
0.44
7.19
11.13
2.94

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

- NICK CHUPITA

L
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 6 Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 74  4.63
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 183 1144 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT @CIN 217 13.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 92 575 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 85 531 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 155 9.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vKAN 124 775 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vPHI 106 6.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 137 856 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @CIN 7% 475 O~ David Njoku TE CLE vLAC 82 513 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vBAL 106 6.63 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v KAN 130 813 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ vIND 89 55 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v SFO 77 481 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 240 15.00 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0 0.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vVvIND 109 6.81 Devontae Booker RB DEN VvLAR 41 256
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v CAR 160 10.00 Marlon Mack RB IND @NYJ 154 9.63
’lfA?eiLan |CTf:1le wg il/gCR @DAL 122 ﬁég Jamaal Williams RB GNB vSFO 75 4.69
Ichael Thomas . Marvin Jones WR DET 75 4.69
0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 82 513 David Moore WR SEA @OAK 67 4.19
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 223 13.94 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK 230 14.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vKAN 127 794 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 151 9.44 =
Davante Adams WR GNB v SFO 213 13.31 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvLAC 197 12.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 192 12.00 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 100 625 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 71 444 O~ Jordy Nelson WR OAK v SEA 87 5.44 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvTAM 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 79 4.94 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @NWE 137 8.56 * Cody Parkey K CHI @MIA 111 6.94 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAR 83 519 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DEN 111 6.94 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vSEA 164 10.25 Blake Bortles QB JAC @DAL 138 8.63
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vVvPIT 52 3.25 Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 94 5.88
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 259 16.19 Alfred Morris RB SFO @GNB 55  3.44
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VIND 46 2.88 Jamison Crowder WR WAS vCAR 47 294
Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIA 94 5.88 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 35 2.19
Jack Doyle TE IND @NYJ 35 219 Matt Prater K  DET 118 7.38
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 258 16.13  * Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 166 10.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 303 18.94 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 83 519 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 93 5.81 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VPIT 190 11.88 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU vBUF 32 200 -~ Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 213 1331 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NYJ 153 956 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vKAN 94 583 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vSFO 70 438 o~ Jordan Reed TE WAS VCAR 63 3.94 =
Brandon McManus K DEN vLAR 95 594 * Matt Bryant K ATL VvTAM 93 5.81 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @MIA 124 775 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NYG 67 419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vSFO 234 14.63 Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 270 16.88
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvLAC 167 10.44 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 101 6.31
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v KAN 45 2.81 Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 91 5.69
Wil Fuller WR HOU vBUF 71 444 DeVante Parker WR MIA vCHI 34 213
Chris Hogan WR NWE vKAN 66 4.13 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 110 6.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v BUF 96 6.00 Vernon Davis TE WAS v CAR 46 2.88
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 291 1819 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN VARI 229 1431 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 106 6.63 * Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 174 10.88 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 139 869 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 216 1350 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  @NWE 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 153 956 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAR 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vKAN 81 506 * Jared Cook TE OAK v SEA 122 763 *
Cairo Santos K TAM @ATL 64 400 * Robbie Gould K SFO @GNB 126 7.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @TEN 90 563 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v ARI 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NYG 161 10.06 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE vLAC 31 1.94
Peyton Barber RB  TAM @ATL 121 7.56 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 120 7.50
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CHI 140 8.75 Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 83 5.19
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 91 5.69 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 86 5.38
Kenny Stills WR MIA v CHI 89 556 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 73 456
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DEN 116 7.25 Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 49 3.06
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC @CLE 229 1431 ¢ Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIA 216 1350 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v SEA 60 375 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VTAM 146 913 =
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 147 9.19 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 153 956 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vBUF 217 1356 *
AJ. Green WR CIN VvPIT 100 625 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 114 713 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 57 3.56 * Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 47 2.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB v SFO 124 7.75 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA v CHI 89 556 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @DAL 82 513 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VLAC 197 1231 Dak Prescott QB DAL VJAC 230 14.38
Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 128  8.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN VARI 107  6.69
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 176 11.00 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @TEN 39 244
Ryan Grant WR IND @NYJ 33  2.06 Robby Anderson WR NYJ VIND 105 6.56
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vTAM 110 6.88 Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 137 8.56
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Mark Andrews

TE BAL @TEN

67

4.19

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes
Jay Ajayi

Saquon Barkley
Taylor Gabriel
Jarvis Landry
Travis Kelce
Chris Boswell
Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Dalton
Javorius Allen
Jamaal Charles
Latavius Murray
Golden Tate

Wil Lutz

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan
Ezekiel Elliott
John Brown
Corey Davis

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Trey Burton

Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Alex Collins
D'Onta Foreman
Royce Freeman
Ronald Jones Il
Geronimo Allison
Mike Williams

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
PHI
NYG
CHI
CLE
KAN
PIT

D/IST KAN

QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
K

0B
RB

CIN
BAL
JAC
MIN
PHI
NOR

ATL
DAL
BAL
TEN
PIT
CHI
PHI

D/IST CLE

RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

BAL
HOU
DEN
TAM
GNB
LAC

@NWE
@NYG
v PHI
@MIA
v LAC
@NWE
@CIN
@NWE
v PIT
@TEN
@DAL
Vv ARI
@NYG

v TAM
v JAC
@TEN
v BAL
@CIN
@MIA
@NYG
v LAC
@TEN
v BUF
v LAR
@ATL
v SFO
@CLE

361
38
283
78
126
185
86
109
139
51
0
99
101
136

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton

David Johnson
James White
Keenan Allen
Demaryius Thomas
George Kittle

Dan Bailey
Tennessee Titans
Corey Clement
Aaron Jones

Wendell Smallwood

Antonio Callaway
Chris Godwin
TY Hilton

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Marcus Mariota
Tarik Cohen
Phillip Lindsay
Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Carolina Panthers
Matthew Stafford
Devonta Freeman
Mark Ingram
Theo Riddick
Chris Thompson
Kenny Golladay

CAR
ARI
NWE
LAC
HOU
SFO
MIN

D/ST TEN

0B

PHI
GNB
PHI
CLE
TAM
IND

TEN
CHI
DEN
ATL
MIN
PHI
HOU

D/IST CAR

0B

DET
ATL
NOR
DET
WAS
DET

@WAS
@MIN
v KAN
@CLE
v BUF
@GNB
v ARI
v BAL
@NYG
v SFO
@NYG
v LAC
@ATL
@NYJ

v BAL
@MIA
v LAR
v TAM
Vv ARI
@NYG
v BUF
@WAS

v TAM

v CAR

233
186
177
156

91
164

124
155
178
208
188
158
150

66
157

22.56
2.38
17.69
4.88
7.88
11.56
5.38
6.81
8.69
3.19
0.00
6.19
6.31
8.50

18.19
15.06
5.81
6.94
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.38
5.63
0.50
5.06
0.69
2.50
8.13

14.56
11.63
11.06
9.75
5.69
10.25
5.81
5.25
3.25
8.63
5.13
5.31
7.69
9.75

7.75
9.69
11.13
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
4.13
9.81
0.44
7.19
2.94
2.63
8.06

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

- NICK CHUPITA

L
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Week 7 Cameron Brate TE TAM vCLE 57 3.56
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE

Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 264 16.50 * Marlon Mack RB IND vBUF 154 9.63 *
Keelgn Cole WR JAC vHOU 51 319 * lto Smith RB ATL VNYG 63 394 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ATL 106 6.63 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 124 775 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNYG 137 856 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM vCLE 82 513 : David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 82 513 *
Jason Myers K NYJ VvMIN 129 8.06 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @CHI 130 813 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ v MIN 89 55 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v CLE 61 381 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @ATL 183 11.44 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 0.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIN 109 6.81 James Conner RB PIT 217 13.56
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v DAL 160 10.00 Frank Gore RB MIA VvDET 82 5.13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 92 575 Nyheim Hines RB IND VvBUF 85 531
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 155 9.69 Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 75 4.69
Vance McDonald TE PIT 76  4.75 David Moore WR SEA 67 4.19
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann

Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 223 1394 * Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 138 8.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR @BAL 259 1619 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 151 944 *
Sony Michel RB  NWE @CHI 127 794 ¥ Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 197 1231 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vCLE 192 12.00 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CLE 100 625 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vCIN 71 444 > Tyrell Williams WR LAC VTEN 89 556 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNYG 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NYJ 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vCIN 137 856 * Cody Parkey K CHI vNWE 111 6.94 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @ARI 83 519 ~ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR @SFO 111 694 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VNOR 102 6.38 Russell Wilson QB SEA 230 14.38
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @KAN 52 3.25 Mike Davis RB SEA 94 5.88

Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIN 46 2.88 Alfred Morris RB SFO VLAR 55 3.44
Davante Adams WR GNB 213 1331 Jakeem Grant WR MIA vDET 47 294
Allen Robinson WR CHI v NWE 94 588 Albert Wilson WR MIA VvDET 64 4.00

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @KAN 54 3.38 Matt Prater K DET @MIA 118 7.38
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson

Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 258 16.13 ¥ Jameis Winston QB TAM vCLE 166 10.38  *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 167 10.44 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 83 5.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 303 18.94  * Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 190 11.88 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v CAR 93 5.81 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 94 5.88 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU @JAC 32 200 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 110 6.88 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vBUF 153 956 Jordan Reed TE WAS vDAL 63 3.94 =
Brandon McManus K DEN @ARI 95 5.94 * Graham Gano K CAR @PHI 72  4.50 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU @JAC 9% 6.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v CAR 67 419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 234 14.63 Andrew Luck QB IND VBUF 270 16.88
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @CHI 45 281 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 101  6.31

Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 71 444 Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 91 5.69
Chris Hogan WR NWE @CHI 66 4.13 Doug Martin RB OAK 100 6.25
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 70 438 Antonio Brown WR PIT 213 13.31
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  vNWE 124 775 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vDEN 108  6.75
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvCAR 161 10.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 229 14.31 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 106 6.63 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VTEN 120 750 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @KAN 139 869 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL VNOR 73 456 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvCIN 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NYJ 153 956 *
Emmanuel' Sanders WR DEN @ARI 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 168 10.50 *
Geoff Swaim TE DAL @WAS 26 1.63 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @PHI 49  3.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 116 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO VLAR 126 7.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v TEN 78 488 * Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN  @NYJ 88 550 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 291 18.19 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @TAM 31 194
Peyton Barber RB TAM v CLE 121 7.56 Chris Carson RB SEA 174 10.88
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDET 140 8.75 Melvin Gordon RB LAC vTEN 216 13.50
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 91 5.69 Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 83 5.19
Jalen Richard RB OAK 81 5.06 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 86 5.38

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 81 5.06 Jared Cook TE OAK 122 7.63
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen

Baker M?Yfield QB CLE @TAM 197 1231 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v NWE 216 1350 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VLAR 128 800 *~ Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 146 913 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 147  9.19 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 153 956 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 217 1356 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @KAN 100 625 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CAR 114 713 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @ATL 74 463 * Mark Andrews TE BAL VvNOR 67 419 *
Jqstiq Tucker K BAL Vv NOR 141 8.81 * Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 119 7.44 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA v DET 89 556 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 82 513 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC VvTEN 229 1431 Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 230 14.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN @LAC 176 11.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NYJ 107  6.69
Marshawn Lynch RB  OAK 60  3.75 Ty Montgomery RB BAL vNOR 39 244
Ryan Grant WR IND v BUF 33 2.06 Amari Cooper WR DAL @WAS 137 856
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvNYG 110 6.88 Jesse James TE PIT A7 294
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Mason Crosby

K

GNB

124

7.75

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
Taylor Gabriel
Jarvis Landry
Golden Tate
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Dalton
Jamaal Charles
Duke Johnson
Latavius Murray
Devin Funchess
Paul Richardson

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan

Ezekiel Elliott
Royce Freeman
John Brown
Marquise Goodwin
Trey Burton

Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Alex Collins
Geronimo Allison
Corey Davis
Tre'Quan Smith

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Mike Williams

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
NYG
CHI
CLE
PHI
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

0B
RB

0B

CIN
JAC
CLE
MIN
CAR
WAS

ATL
DAL
DEN
BAL
SFO
CHI

PHI

D/IST CLE

BAL
GNB
TEN
NOR
PIT
LAC

v CIN
@ATL
v NWE
@TAM
v CAR
v CIN
@BAL
v CIN
@KAN
v HOU
@TAM
@NYJ
@PHI
v DAL

vNYG
@WAS
@ARI
v NOR
v LAR
v NWE
v CAR
@TAM
v NOR

@LAC
@BAL

v TEN

361
283

78
126
101
185
136
109
139

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton
David Johnson
James White
Keenan Allen

TY Hilton
George Kittle
Dan Bailey
Indianapolis Colts
Corey Clement
Aaron Jones

Wendell Smallwood

Antonio Callaway
Chris Godwin
Demaryius Thomas

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Matthew Stafford
Tarik Cohen

Mark Ingram
Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Carolina Panthers
Marcus Mariota
Devonta Freeman
Phillip Lindsay
Theo Riddick
Chris Thompson
Kenny Golladay

CAR
ARI
NWE
LAC
IND
SFO
MIN

D/ST IND

RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

QB
RB

PHI
GNB
PHI
CLE
TAM
HOU

DET
CHI
NOR
ATL
MIN
PHI
HOU

D/IST CAR

0B

TEN
ATL
DEN
DET
WAS
DET

@PHI
v DEN
@CHI
v TEN
v BUF
v LAR
@NYJ
v BUF
v CAR

v CAR
@TAM
v CLE

@JAC

@MIA
v NWE
@BAL
vNYG
@NYJ
v CAR
@JAC
@PHI

@LAC
v NYG
@ARI

@MIA
v DAL

@MIA

233
186
177
156
156
164

157
155
115
208
188
158
150

66
124

22.56
17.69
4.88
7.88
6.31
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
0.00
4.56
6.19
4.63
2.25

18.19
15.06
5.06
5.81
3.69
5.50
6.94
4.38
5.63
2.50
6.94
431
11.31
8.13

14.56
11.63
11.06
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
4.38
3.25
8.63
5.13
5.31
7.69
5.69

9.81
9.69
7.19
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
4.13
7.75
0.44
11.13
2.94
2.63
8.06

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

- NICK CHUPITA

L
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Week 8 Cameron Brate TE TAM @CIN 57 3.56
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vMIA 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BAL 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT VvCLE 217 13.56 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DET 155 9.69 * Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 154 9.63 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 106 6.63 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 124 775 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 186 11.63 * Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 75  4.69 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM @CIN 82 5.13 i David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 82 5.13 *
Jason Myers K NYJ @CHI 129 8.06 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @BUF 130 813 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @CHI 89 55 * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT v CLE 93 581 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 183 11.44 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvCLE 0 0.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 109 6.81 Frank Gore RB MIA @HOU 82 5.13
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NYG 160 10.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND @OAK 85 5.31
Keelan Cole WR JAC v PHI 51 3.9 lto Smith RB ATL 63 3.94
Cooper Kupp WR LAR vGNB 92 5.75 David Moore WR SEA @DET 67 4.9
Vance McDonald TE PIT vCLE 76  4.75 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 137 8.56
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 223 1394 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DET 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR @MIN 259 1619 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vNYJ 151 944 *
ngante Adams WR GNB @LAR 213 1331 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @PIT 197 12.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 192 12.00 * Jakeem Grant WR MIA @HOU 47 294 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vDEN 71 444 % DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 100 6.25 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvTAM 54 338 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 79 494 =
Harrison Butker K KAN v DEN 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET v SEA 118 7.38 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 83 519 ~* Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v GNB 111 6.94 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CAR 102 6.38 Blake Bortles QB JAC v PHI 138 8.63
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvTAM 52 3.25 Mike Davis RB SEA @DET 94 5.88
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @CIN 11 069 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CHI 105  6.56
Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 127 7.94 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 89 556
AIIen_ Robinson WR CHI v NYJ 94 5.88 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @MIN 47 2.94
Austin Hooper TE ATL 84 525 Cody Parkey K CHI VvNYJ 111 6.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR VvGNB 258 16.13 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @CIN 166 10.38 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 167 1044 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 101 631 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v GNB 303 18.94 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vTAM 190 11.88 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @JAC 93 581 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCLE 213 1331 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v MIA 71 444 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 94 5.88 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @OAK 153 956 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 63 3.94 =
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @NYG 103 6.44 * Graham Gano K CAR Vv BAL 72 450 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU v MIA 9% 6.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @JAC 67 419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @LAR 234 14.63 Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 270 16.88
Keke Coutee WR HOU v MIA 32 2.00 Dion Lewis RB TEN 91 5.69
ghris HégarT ¥VER g\rinVBE gfzg gg jég Doug Martin RB OAK VIND 100 6.25
immy Graham . LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 83 5.19
Brandon McManus K DEN  @KAN 95 594 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSFO 108 6.75
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v NYJ 124 7.75 Dede Westbrook WR JAC v PHI 110 6.88
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 291 18.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN Vv NOR 229 14.31 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vPHI 106 6.63 Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 174 10.88 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 139 869 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 8 538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vDEN 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vNOR 153 956 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR Vv GNB 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 81 5.06 * Jared Cook TE OAK VIND 122 7.63 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v GNB 116 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO @ARI 126 7.88 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 82 513 ~* Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN v NOR 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @JAC 161 10.06 Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @PIT 31 1.94
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CIN 121 7.56 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 120 7.50
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @HOU 140 875 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 216 13.50
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvPHI 91 5.69 Carlos Hyde RB JAC v PHI 83 5.19
Jalen Richard RB  OAK VIND 81 5.06 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 73 456
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 78 4.88 Greg Olsen TE CAR vBAL 49  3.06
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @PIT 197 1231 ~* Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvNYJ 216 1350 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO @ARI 30 188 * Javorius Allen RB BAL @CAR 51 319 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 147  9.19 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v MIA 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vGNB 153 956 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vMIA 217 1356 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vTAM 100 625 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @JAC 114 713 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 74 463 * Jesse James TE PIT VCLE 47 294 =
Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 141 8.81 * Mason Crosby K GNB @LAR 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CAR 90 563 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PHI 82 513 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 229 1431 Dak Prescott QB DAL 230 14.38
Matt.Breida RB SFO @ARI 128 8.00 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 146  9.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN 176 11.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vNOR 107 6.69
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 110 6.88 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @CHI 65 4.06
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @KAN 85 531 Amari Cooper WR DAL 137 8.56
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Mark Andrews

TE BAL @CAR

67

4.19

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
Latavius Murray
Taylor Gabriel
Jarvis Landry
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Dalton
Duke Johnson
Devin Funchess
Christian Kirk
Paul Richardson
Golden Tate

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

C.J. Beathard
Alex Collins
Geronimo Allison
John Brown

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Trey Burton

Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Matt Ryan

Ezekiel Elliott
Royce Freeman
Corey Davis
Marquise Goodwin
Tre'Quan Smith

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
NYG
MIN
CHI
CLE
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR

CIN
CLE
CAR
ARI
WAS
PHI

SFO
BAL
GNB
BAL
PIT
CHI
PHI

D/IST CLE

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

ATL
DAL
DEN
TEN
SFO
NOR

v DEN
v WAS
v NOR
v NYJ

@PIT

v DEN
@MIN
v DEN
v TAM
@PIT

v BAL

v SFO
@NYG
@JAC

@ARI
@CAR
@LAR
@CAR
v CLE
v NYJ
@JAC
@PIT

@KAN

@ARI
@MIN

361
283
99
78
126

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton
David Johnson
James White

T Y Hilton

Jordy Nelson
George Kittle
Dan Bailey
Indianapolis Colts
Corey Clement
Aaron Jones

Wendell Smallwood

Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
Demaryius Thomas

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Matthew Stafford
Tarik Cohen
Phillip Lindsay
Kenny Golladay
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Carolina Panthers
Marcus Mariota
Devonta Freeman
Mark Ingram
Theo Riddick
Chris Thompson
Julio Jones

CAR
ARI
NWE
IND
OAK
SFO
MIN

D/ST IND

0B

PHI
GNB
PHI
LAC
TAM
HOU

DET
CHI
DEN
DET
MIN
PHI
HOU

D/IST CAR

0B

TEN
ATL
NOR
DET
WAS
ATL

v BAL

v SFO
@BUF
@OAK
v IND

@ARI

v NOR
@OAK
@JAC
@LAR
@JAC

@CIN
v MIA

v SEA
v NYJ
@KAN
v SEA
v NOR
@JAC
v MIA
v BAL

@MIN
v SEA
@NYG

233
186
177
156

87
164

157
155
178
129
188
158
150

66
124

22.56
17.69
6.19
4.88
7.88
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
4.56
4.63
4.56
2.25
6.31

4.00
5.63
2.50
5.81
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.38
18.19
15.06
5.06
6.94
3.69
431

14.56
11.63
11.06
9.75
5.44
10.25
5.81
4.38
3.25
8.63
5.13
9.75
7.69
5.69

9.81
9.69
11.13
8.06
11.75
9.88
9.38
4.13
7.75
0.44
7.19
2.94
2.63
13.00
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Week 9 Evan Engram TE NYG 74  4.63
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT @BAL 217 13.56 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS vATL 160 10.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v GNB 124 7.75 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAC 155 9.69 * Marvin Jones WR DET MIN 75  4.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vV LAR 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL gWAS 137 856 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 82 513 * David Njoku TE CLE VKAN 82 513 *
Jason Myers K NYJ @MIA 129 806 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v GNB 130 813 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @MIA 89 556 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA v NYJ 89 556 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 183 11.44 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 0.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 109 6.81 Frank Gore RB MIA v NYJ 82 5.13
Keelan Cole WR JAC 51 3.19 Nyheim Hines RB IND 85 5.31
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 92 575 Marlon Mack RB IND 154  9.63
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 106 6.63 lto Smith RB ATL @WAS 63 3.94
Vance McDonald TE PIT @BAL 76 4.75 David Moore WR SEA vLAC 67 4.19
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE v GNB 223 13.94 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAC 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 259 16.19 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 151 9.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 213 13.31 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 197 12.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 192 12.00 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 100 625 *
Sammy Watkins WR  KAN gCLE 71 444 x Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 89 556 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL WAS 84 5.25 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvDET 79 4.94 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 137 8.56 * M);tt Praterp K DET @MIN 118 7.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v ATL 78 488 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 111 6.94 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VPIT 102 6.38 Blake Bortles QB JAC 138 8.63
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 52 3.25 Mike Davis RB SEA VvLAC 94 5.88
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM @CAR 11  0.69 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @MIA 105 6.56
Sony Michel RB  NWE v GNB 127 7.94 Jakeem Grant WR MIA VvNYJ 47 2.94
Allen Robinson WR CHI  @BUF 94 588 Benjamin Watson TE NOR VLAR 47 294
Jack Doyle TE IND 35 219 Cody Parkey K CHI @BUF 111 6.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 258 16.13 * Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 164 10.25 *
#llcdkdcgul?b Eg S&E V@I?\IAO,\IR ;g; ig-gj i Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 101 631 *
odd Gurley . Dion Lewis RB TEN @DAL 91 569 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL VvTEN 58 3.63 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 213 1331 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vGNB 66 413 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vGNB 94 588 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NWE 70 438 * Jordan Reed TE WAS VvATL 63 394 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v ATL 103 6.44 * Graham Gano K CAR v TAM 72 450 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @DEN 9% 6.00 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  @SFO 42 263 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NWE 234 14.63 Andrew Luck QB IND 270 16.88
Nelson Agholor WR  PHI 93 581 Doug Martin RB OAK @SFO 100 6.25
Keke Coutee WR HOU @DEN 32 2.00 LeSean McCoy RB BUF v CHI 83 5.19
Eric Ebron TE IND 153 9.56 Joe Mixon RB CIN 190 11.88
Brandon McManus K DEN v HOU 95 594 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 108 6.75
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @BUF 124 7.75 Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI 67 419
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL 291 1819 * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CAR 149 931 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CAR 121 756 * Chris Carson RB SEA VLAC 174 10.88 *
Kenyakn Dlrlake RB  MIA V@ NYJ 140 875 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 216 1350 *
Tyreek Hi WR KAN @CLE 235 1469 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAC 8 538 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 118 7.38 * Robgn Woods WR LAR @NOR 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vGNB 81 506 * Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 122 763 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 16 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO vOAK 126 7.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 83 519 ~ Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN v DET 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 161 10.06 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VDET 229 14.31
Leonard Fournette ~ RB  JAC 91 5.69 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 120 7.50
Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 81 5.06 Carlos Hyde RB JAC 83 5.19
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 106  6.63 Michael Crabtree WR BAL VPIT 73 456
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 139 8.69 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 153  9.56
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @SEA 78 488 Greg Olsen TE CAR vTAM 49 3.06
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC @SEA 229 1431 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 216 1350 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vOAK 128 8.00 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 146 913 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 153 956 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 140 8.75 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 110 6.88 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvTEN 137 856 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 8 531 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 217 1356 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 57 356 * Jesse James TE PIT @BAL A7 294 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v PIT 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vPIT 90 563 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v LAC 81 506 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vKAN 197 1231 Dak Prescott QB DAL VTEN 230 14.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DAL 176 11.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 107  6.69
Raheem Mostert RB SFO v OAK 30 1.88 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @MIA 65 4.06
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 147 9.9 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 114 7.13
AJ. Green WR CIN 100 6.25 Anthony Miller WR CHI @BUF 79 494
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Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

82

5.13

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes
Latavius Murray
Taylor Gabriel
Jarvis Landry
D.J. Moore
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Dalton
Saquon Barkley
Martavis Bryant
Devin Funchess
Christian Kirk
Golden Tate

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan

Ezekiel Elliott
John Brown
Tre'Quan Smith
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Trey Burton

Brett Maher
Cleveland Browns
Alex Collins

Royce Freeman
Geronimo Allison
Corey Davis
Marquise Goodwin
Jake Elliott

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
MIN
CHI
CLE
CAR
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

0B
RB

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
NYG
OAK
CAR
ARI
PHI

ATL
DAL
BAL
NOR
PIT
CHI
DAL

D/IST CLE

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

BAL
DEN
GNB
TEN
SFO
PHI

@CLE
v DET
@BUF
v KAN
v TAM
@CLE
v LAR
@CLE

@SFO
v TAM

@WAS
v TEN
v PIT

v LAR
@BAL
@BUF
v TEN
v KAN
v PIT

v HOU
@NWE
@DAL
v OAK

361
99
78

126
96

185

136

109

139

283

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton
Aaron Jones
James White
Keenan Allen

Chris Godwin
George Kittle

Dan Bailey

Dallas Cowboys
David Johnson
Wendell Smallwood
Jamaal Williams
TY Hilton

Jordy Nelson
Demaryius Thomas

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Matthew Stafford
Tarik Cohen
Kenny Golladay
Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Christopher Herndon
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Carolina Panthers
Marcus Mariota
Mark Ingram
Phillip Lindsay
Chris Thompson
DeVante Parker
Zach Ertz

QB
RB

CAR
GNB
NWE
LAC
TAM
SFO
MIN

D/ST DAL

RB
RB
RB

0B

ARI
PHI
GNB
IND
OAK
HOU

DET
CHI
DET
ATL
MIN
NYJ
HOU

D/IST CAR

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

TEN
NOR
DEN
WAS
MIA
PHI

v TAM
@NWE
v GNB
@SEA
@CAR
v OAK
v DET
v TEN

@NWE

@SFO
@DEN

@MIN
@BUF
@MIN
@WAS
v DET
@MIA
@DEN
v TAM
@DAL
v LAR
v HOU
v ATL
v NYJ

233
138
177
156
123
164

93

157
155
129
208
188

69
150

66
124
115
178

42

34
158

22.56
6.19
4.88
7.88
6.00

11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69

17.69
1.56
4.63
4.56
6.31

18.19
15.06
5.81
431
11.31
5.50
7.44
4.38
5.63
5.06
2.50
6.94
3.69
6.94

14.56
8.63
11.06
9.75
7.69
10.25
5.81
4.06
11.63
5.13
4.69
9.75
5.44
5.69

9.81
9.69
8.06
13.00
11.75
431
9.38
4.13
7.75
7.19
11.13
2.63
2.13
9.88

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

- NICK CHUPITA

L

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 18/34



WWW.rtsports.com
fantasy fanatics 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 3:43pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 10 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 90 5.63
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 240 15.00 * Alex Smith QB WAS @TAM 97 6.06 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT VvCAR 217 13.56 *
golop'ir KEptrtJ wg g/;i V@ Sﬁiﬁz 122 g-gg Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 124 775 *
yler Locke . Marvin Jones WR DET CHI 75  4.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL gCLE 137 856 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM vWAS 82 513 * David Njoku TE CLE VATL 82 513 *
Jason Myers K NYJ vBUF 129 806 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @TEN 130 813 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ vBUF 89 556 * Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA @GNB 890 556 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO 183 11.44 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 269 16.81
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 109 6.81 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvCAR 0 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 160 10.00 Marlon Mack RB IND vJAC 154 9.63
Keelan Cole WR JAC @IND 51 3.9 Ito Smith RB ATL @CLE 63 3.94
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 106  6.63 Dez Bryant WR NOR @CIN 0 0.00
Vance McDonald TE PIT VvCAR 76  4.75 David Moore WR SEA @LAR 67 4.19
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN 223 1394 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 259 1619 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvDET 151 944 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 213 13.31 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VATL 197 12.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v WAS 192 12.00 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vWAS 100 625 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA 65 4.06 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 89 556 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VvJAC 35 219 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CIN 47 294 =
Harrison Butker K KAN v ARI 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET @CHI 118 7.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TAM 78 488 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 111 6.94 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 126 7.88 Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 138 8.63
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvNOR 52 3.25 Mike Davis RB SEA @LAR 94 5.88
Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 127 7.94 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 105 6.56
Allen Robinson WR CHI vDET 94 5.88 Adam Humphries WR TAM v WAS 105 6.56
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VARI 71 444 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 79 4.94
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CLE 84 525 Cody Parkey K CHI v DET 111  6.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIA 234 1463 * Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 270 16.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvATL 167 10.44 * Dion Lewis RB TEN v NWE 91 5.69 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vSEA 303 1894 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VNOR 190 11.88 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DAL 93 581 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCAR 213 1331 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL @PHI 58 3.63 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 94 5.88 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB v MIA 70 4.38 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 63 3.94 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TAM 103 6.44 * Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 72 450 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v DET 124 775 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v DAL 67 419 =
Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 258 16.13 Derek Carr QB OAK VLAC 164 10.25
Keke Coutee WR HOU 32 200 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 101 6.31
Chris Hogan WR NWE @TEN 66 4.13 Doug Martin RB OAK vLAC 100 6.25
Eric Ebron TE IND vJAC 153 9.56 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 83 5.19
Brandon McManus K DEN 95 594 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @KAN 108 6.75
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 96 6.00 Vernon Davis TE WAS @TAM 46 2.88
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vDAL 161 10.06 * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vWAS 149 931 =
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 91 569 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 216 1350 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 106 6.63 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VATL 73 456 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vNOR 139 869 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 8 538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VARI 235 1469 * Robert Woods WR LAR vSEA 168 1050 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @KAN 35 219 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 49 306 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VSEA 16 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO VvNYG 126 7.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC = @OAK 78 488 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TEN 82 513 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CAR 291 18.19 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 229 14.31
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @GNB 140 8.75 Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 174 10.88
Jalen Richard RB  OAK vLAC 81 5.06 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 120 7.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 118 7.38 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 153 9.56
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 81 5.06 Jared Cook TE OAK vLAC 122  7.63
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 83 519 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN 88 5.0
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 229 1431 ¢ Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 216 1350 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 128 800 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 146 913 ¢
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 147 919 * Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vBUF 65 4.06 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v SEA 153 956 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 137 856 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 110 6.88 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 114 7.13 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 74 463 * Jesse James TE PIT VCAR 47 294 =
Adam Vinatieri K IND v JAC 113 7.06 * Mason Crosby K GNB v MIA 124 7.75 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIA 77 481 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @LAR 81 506 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VATL 197 1231 Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 230 14.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN v NWE 176 11.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 107 6.69
A.J. Green WR CIN Vv NOR 100 6.25 Lamar Miller RB HOU 140 8.75
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 85 531 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 217 13.56
Justin Tucker K BAL 141 881 Anthony Miller WR CHI VDET 79 494
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Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @IND

82

5.13

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Andy Dalton QB CIN
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Martavis Bryant WR OAK
Devin Funchess WR CAR
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI
Golden Tate WR PHI

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Trey Burton TE CHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Josh Adams RB PHI
Alex Collins RB BAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
John Brown WR BAL
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Mike Williams WR LAC

Vv ARI
@SFO
@KAN
v ATL
@PIT
Vv ARI
@CIN
Vv ARI
v NOR

v LAC
@PIT
v DET
v DAL

@CLE
@PHI
v NWE
@CIN
v CAR
v DET
v DAL
v JAC
v DAL

v NYG
@OAK

361
283

73
126

96
185
136
109
139

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB CAR
David Johnson RB ARI

Aaron Jones RB GNB
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND

George Kittle TE SFO
Michael Badgley K LAC
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI

James White RB NWE
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU
Dan Bailey K MIN

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Chris Boswell K PIT
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU

@PIT
@KAN
v MIA
@OAK
v JAC
v NYG
@OAK
@NYJ
v DAL
@TEN
v MIA
v WAS

@CHI
v DET
@CIN
@CHI
@CLE
v DAL
v CAR
@PIT
v NWE

@TAM

v BUF

233
186
138
156
156
164

157
155
115
129
208
158

86

66
124
178

42
188

69
150

22.56
17.69
4.56
7.88
6.00
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
6.19
1.56
4.63
4.88
6.31

18.19
15.06
6.94
431
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.38
4.44
5.63
5.06
5.81
3.69
8.13

14.56
11.63
8.63
9.75
9.75
10.25
4.50
4.06
5.13
11.06
4.69
7.69
5.69
5.81

9.81
9.69
7.19
8.06
13.00
9.88
5.38
4.13
7.75
11.13
2.63
11.75
431
9.38
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Week 11

Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger

Drew Brees
Christian McCaffrey
Tyler Lockett

Josh Reynolds
Michael Thomas
0.J. Howard
Aldrick Rosas
Pittsburgh Steelers
Eli Manning

Isaiah Crowell
Adrian Peterson
Sterling Shepard
Vance McDonald
Jason Myers

Blindside FX - Jason Anderson

Lamar Jackson
Alvin Kamara
Davante Adams
Mike Evans
Allen Robinson
Jack Doyle
Harrison Butker
Washington Redskins
Tom Brady
Giovani Bernard
Sony Michel

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR
CAR
SEA
LAR

NOR
TAM
NYG

D/ST PIT

QB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

QB
RB

NYG
NYJ
WAS
NYG
PIT
NYJ

BAL
NOR
GNB
TAM
CHI
IND
KAN

D/ST WAS

QB
RB
RB

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Sammy Watkins
Austin Hooper

Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles

Jared Goff

Todd Gurley
Keke Coutee
Donte Moncrief
Eric Ebron
Jimmy Graham
Brandon McManus
Chicago Bears
Aaron Rodgers
Nick Chubb
Nelson Agholor
Michael Gallup
Brandon Marshall
Houston Texans

Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING

Carson Wentz
Leonard Fournette
Tyler Boyd

Tyreek Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Ricky Seals-Jones
Greg Zuerlein

Los Angeles Chargers
Ben Roethlisberger
Kenyan Drake
Jalen Richard

T.J. Yeldon

Rob Gronkowski
Denver Broncos

WR
TE

QB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

NWE
CIN
NWE
GNB
KAN
ATL

LAR
LAR
HOU
JAC
IND
GNB
DEN

D/ST CHI

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR

GNB
CLE
PHI

DAL
NOR

D/ST HOU

QB
RB

PHI
JAC
CIN
KAN
DEN
ARI
LAR

D/ST LAC

QB
RB
RB
RB
TE

PIT
MIA
OAK
JAC
NWE

D/ST DEN

v PHI

@DET
v GNB
v KAN
v PHI

@NYG
v TAM
@JAC
v TAM

v HOU
v TAM
@JAC

v CIN
v PHI
@SEA
@NYG
v MIN
v TEN
@LAR
v HOU

@BAL

@SEA
@LAR
v DAL

v KAN
v KAN
@WAS
v PIT

v TEN
@SEA
@LAC
v MIN
@SEA

@NOR
@ATL
v PHI

@WAS

@NOR
v PIT
@BAL
@LAR
@LAC
v OAK
v KAN
v DEN
@JAC

@ARI
v PIT

@LAC

Deli Dude - MARK WAITE

Philip Rivers
Derrick Henry
Odell Beckham Jr.
Brandin Cooks
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Baker Mayfield
Matt Breida

A.J. Green
Mohamed Sanu
Adam Vinatieri

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
TEN
NYG
LAR
DEN
NYG
BAL

D/ST BAL

QB
RB
WR
WR
K

CLE
SFO
CIN
ATL
IND

v DEN
@IND
v TAM
v KAN
@LAC
v TAM
v CIN
v CIN

@BAL
v DAL
v TEN

15.00
16.50
9.69
4.19
11.63
5.13
7.94
5.81
11.44
6.81
10.00
6.63
4.75
8.06

7.88
16.19
13.31
12.00

5.88

2.19

8.56

4.88
13.94

3.25

7.94

4.06

4.44

5.25

16.13
18.94
2.00
4.88
9.56
4.38
5.94
7.75
14.63
10.44
5.81
3.63
1.13
6.00

10.06
5.69
8.69

14.69
7.38
2.19
7.25
4.88

18.19
8.75
5.06
6.63
5.06
5.19

14.31
11.00
9.19
9.56
531
4.63
8.81
5.63
12.31
8.00
6.25
6.88
7.06

B B B B

B

Green Bay Packers

D/IST GNB @SEA

v

Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE

Deshaun Watson
James Conner
Marvin Jones
David Moore
Calvin Ridley
Tyler Higbee

Brett Maher
Cincinnati Bengals
Marlon Mack

Ito Smith

Dez Bryant

Julian Edelman
David Njoku
Stephen Gostkowski

QB HOU
RB PIT
WR DET
WR SEA
WR ATL
TE LAR
K DAL
D/ST CIN
RB IND vTEN
RB ATL vDAL
WR NOR v PHI
WR NWE

TE CLE

K  NWE

@WAS
@JAC
v CAR
v GNB
v DAL
v KAN
@ATL
@BAL

Hardware Boys - jim neumann

Russell Wilson
Jordan Howard
Kareem Hunt
DeSean Jackson
Tyrell Williams
Kyle Rudolph
Matt Prater

Los Angeles Rams
Blake Bortles
Mike Davis
Robby Anderson
Adam Humphries
Benjamin Watson
Cody Parkey

QB SEA
RB CHI
RB CLE
WR TAM
WR LAC
TE MIN
K DET
D/ST LAR
QB JAC
RB SEA
WR NYJ
WR TAM @NYG
TE NOR v PHI
K CHI VvMIN

v GNB
v MIN

@NYG
v DEN
@CHI
v CAR
v KAN
v PIT

v GNB

Juggernaut - Joel Swanson

Andrew Luck
Dion Lewis

Joe Mixon
Antonio Brown
Larry Fitzgerald
Jordan Reed

Matt Bryant
Philadelphia Eagles
Derek Carr
Kerryon Johnson
LeSean McCoy
Josh Gordon
Vernon Davis
Giorgio Tavecchio

Purple People Eater's -

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Chris Carson
Melvin Gordon
Stefon Diggs
Robert Woods
Greg Olsen
Ryan Succop
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins
Austin Ekeler
Duke Johnson
Doug Baldwin
Jared Cook
Robbie Gould

QB IND
RB TEN
RB CIN
WR PIT @JAC
WR ARl vOAK
TE WAS vHOU
K ATL vDAL
D/STPHI @NOR
QB OAK @ARI
RB DET vCAR
RB BUF

WR NWE

TE WAS vHOU
K ATL vDAL

v TEN
@IND
@BAL

@NYG
v GNB
v DEN
@CHI
v KAN
@DET
@IND
@CHI
@CHI
v DEN

QB TAM
RB SEA
RB LAC
WR MIN
WR LAR
TE CAR
K TEN
D/ST MIN
QB MIN
RB LAC
RB CLE
WR SEA
TE OAK
K SFO

v GNB
@ARI

Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen

Dak Prescott
Tevin Coleman
Dalvin Cook
DeAndre Hopkins
Alshon Jeffery
Jesse James
Mason Crosby
Jacksonville Jaguars
Mitch Trubisky
Elijah McGuire
Lamar Miller
Amari Cooper
Anthony Miller

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB DAL
RB ATL
RB MIN
WR HOU
WR PHI
TE PIT
K GNB
D/ST JAC
QB CHI
RB NYJ
RB HOU
WR DAL
WR CHI

@ATL
v DAL
@CHI
@WAS
@NOR
@JAC
@SEA
v PIT

v MIN

@WAS
@ATL
v MIN

269
217
75
67
137
35
119
82
154
63
0
124
82
130

149
174
216
153
168

49
106

88
229
120

73

86
122
126

4.81

16.81
13.56
4.69
4.19
8.56
2.19
7.44
5.13
9.63
3.94
0.00
7.75
5.13
8.13

14.38
9.44
1231
6.25
5.56
4.94
7.38
6.94
8.63
5.88
6.56
6.56
2.94
6.94

16.88
5.69
11.88
13.31
6.75
3.94
5.81
4.19
10.25
6.31
5.19
5.88
2.88
1.44

PARKER BELTING

9.31
10.88
13.50

9.56
10.50

3.06

6.63

5.50
14.31

7.50

4.56

5.38

7.63

7.88

14.38
9.13
6.69

13.56
7.13
2.94
7.75
5.13

13.50
4.06
8.75
8.56
4.94

L L L L

L
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Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v GNB

81

5.06

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Devin Funchess WR CAR
Christian Kirk WR ARI
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Andy Dalton QB CIN
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Martavis Bryant WR OAK
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Golden Tate WR PHI

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Alex Collins RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Trey Burton TE CHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Josh Adams RB PHI
Royce Freeman RB DEN
John Brown WR BAL
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Jonnu Smith TE TEN

@LAR
v TAM
@DET
v OAK
@DET
@LAR
v PHI

@LAR
@BAL
@CHI
@ARI
v MIN

@NOR

v DAL
v CIN
@ATL
@IND
@JAC
v MIN
@NOR
v TEN
@NOR
@LAC
v CIN

v PHI
@IND

361
283
74
73
96
185
136
109
139

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB
David Johnson RB
Aaron Jones RB
Keenan Allen WR
TY Hilton WR
Jeff Heuerman TE

Dan Bailey K

CAR
ARI
GNB
LAC
IND
DEN
MIN

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

Wendell Smallwood RB
James White RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Chris Godwin WR
Demaryius Thomas WR
George Kittle TE

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

PHI
NWE
GNB
TAM
HOU
SFO

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Chris Boswell K PIT

@DET
v OAK
@SEA
v DEN
v TEN

@LAC
@CHI

v OAK
@NOR

@SEA
@NYG
@WAS

v CAR
v PHI
v CAR
v DAL
@CHI
@NOR
@WAS
@DET
@IND
v MIN
@LAC
v HOU

@JAC

233
186
138
156
156

22.56
17.69
4.63
4.56
6.00
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
6.19
1.56
4.88
7.88
6.31

18.19
5.63
15.06
6.94
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.38
4.44
5.06
5.81
3.69
431
2.50

14.56
11.63
8.63
9.75
9.75
2.25
5.81
5.19
5.13
11.06
4.69
7.69
5.69
10.25

9.81
7.19
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
4.13
7.75
9.69
11.13
2.63
431
5.38

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

- NICK CHUPITA

L
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Week 12 Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 74  4.63
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE

Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vTEN 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v SEA 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT @DEN 217 1356 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 160 10.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 75 469 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 155 9.69 * David Moore WR SEA @CAR 67 419 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @NOR 137 856 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @DEN 7% 475 O~ David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 82 513 *
Jason Myers K NYJ vNWE 129 806 * Brett Maher K DAL vWAS 119 744 =
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT ~ @DEN 93 581 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN v CLE 82 513 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 183 11.44 Marlon Mack RB IND vMIA 154  9.63
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 109 6.81 Ito Smith RB ATL @NOR 63 3.94
Frank Gore RB MIA @IND 82 513 Dez Bryant WR NOR VvATL 0 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 67 419 Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 124 7.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 106  6.63 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 35 219
Gerald Everett TE LAR 46 2.88 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @NYJ 130 8.13
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann

Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 223 1394 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvATL 259 16.19 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 151 9.44 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 127 794 ~ Adam Humphries WR TAM vV SFO 105 6.56 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 213 1331 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM v SFO 100 6.25 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vSFO 192 12.00 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC VARI 89 556 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vVvMIA 35 219 o~ Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 79 494 *
Michael Badgley K LAC VARI 72 450 0~ Matt Prater K  DET vCHI 118 7.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 78 4.8 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v ATL 79 494 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL v OAK 126 7.88 Mike Davis RB SEA @CAR 94 5.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vCLE 52 3.25 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 197 12.31
Allen Robinson WR CHI  @DET 94 588 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vNWE 105 6.56
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 71 444 Benjamin Watson TE NOR VATL 47 2.94
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 84 525 Cody Parkey K CHI @DET 111  6.94
Harrison Butker K KAN 137 8.56 Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR 111 6.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 234 1463 * Andrew Luck QB IND VvMIA 270 16.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 167 10.44 * Dion Lewis RB TEN @HOU 91 569 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU vTEN 32 2.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VvCLE 190 11.88 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL vWAS 58 363 Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 213 1331 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @BUF 78 4.88 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 94 5.88 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vMIA 153 9.56 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 63 3.94 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vPIT 95 594 * Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 93 5.81 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @DET 124 775 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v NYG 67 419 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 258 16.13 Jameis Winston QB TAM vSFO 166 10.38
Todd Gurley RB LAR 303 18.94 Kerryon Johnson RB DET v CHI 101  6.31
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v NYG 93 581 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vJAC 83 5.19
Brandon Marshall WR NOR vATL 18 1.13 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 108 6.75
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 70 4.38 Vernon Davis TE WAS @DAL 46 2.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 96 6.00 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @NOR 23  1.44
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 291 1819 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN vGNB 229 1431 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM v SFO 121 756 * Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 174 10.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 91 569 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARI 216 1350 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvCLE 139 869 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CAR 8 538 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 118 7.38 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 153 956 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 81 506 * Greg Olsen TE CAR v SEA 49 306 *
Graham Gano K CAR VvSEA 72450 0~ Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 126 7.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v ARI 78 4838 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v GNB 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vNYG 161 10.06 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM v SFO 149 9.31
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @IND 140 8.75 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 120 7.50
Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 81 5.06 Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 73 456

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 106 6.63 Robert Woods WR LAR 168 10.50
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 235 14.69 Jared Cook TE OAK @BAL 122 7.63
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 116 7.25 Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 106 6.63
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen

Philip Rivers QB LAC VARI 229 1431 * Dak Prescott QB DAL v WAS 230 14.38 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 128 8.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN vGNB 107 6.69 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL vOAK 83 519 ~ Amari Cooper WR DAL vWAS 137 856 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @PHI 147 919 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 217 1356 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND v MIA 46 288 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 114 7.13 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v SFO 57 356 * Jesse James TE PIT @DEN A7 294 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v OAK 141 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v OAK 90 563 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @BUF 82 513 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @CIN 197 1231 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 216 13.50
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 176 11.00 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 146  9.13
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 153 9.56 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vNWE 65 4.06

A.J. Green WR CIN VvCLE 100 6.25 Lamar Miller RB HOU vTEN 140 875
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 110 6.88 Anthony Miller WR CHI @DET 79  4.94
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Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @CAR

81

5.06

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Andy Dalton QB CIN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Christian Kirk WR ARI
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Golden Tate WR PHI
Antonio Gates TE LAC
Wil Lutz K NOR
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Josh Adams RB PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Trey Burton TE CHI
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Alex Collins RB BAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
John Brown WR BAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Jonnu Smith TE TEN

v CLE
@PHI
@LAC
v SEA
vNYG
v ARI
v ATL
v WAS

v GNB
@DET
@CIN

@NOR
v NYG
v WAS
v ATL

@DEN
@DET
vNYG
v MIA

v OAK
v PIT

v OAK
@HOU
@TAM
@HOU

139
283
73
96
101
43
136

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB
David Johnson RB
Aaron Jones RB
Keenan Allen WR
TY Hilton WR
George Kittle TE
Dan Bailey K

CAR
ARI
GNB
LAC
IND
SFO
MIN

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

Wendell Smallwood RB
James White RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Chris Godwin WR
Demaryius Thomas WR
Jeff Heuerman TE

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

PHI
NWE
GNB
TAM
HOU
DEN

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Chris Boswell K PIT

v SEA
@LAC
@MIN
v ARI

v MIA

@TAM
v GNB
@LAC
v NYG
@NYJ
@MIN
v SFO
v TEN
v PIT

v CHI
v ATL
v CHI
@NOR
v GNB
vNYG
v TEN
@NYJ
@HOU
@DET
v PIT
@DAL
v NWE
@DEN

233
186
138
156
156
164

157

8.69
17.69
4.56
6.00
6.31
2.69
8.50
4.06
22.56
6.19
4.88
7.88
11.56
6.81

18.19
4.44
15.06
431
11.31
5.50
6.94
4.38
5.63
5.06
5.81
6.94
3.69
2.50

14.56
11.63
8.63
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
5.19
5.13
11.06
4.69
7.69
5.69
2.25

9.81
7.19
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
5.13
7.75
9.69
11.13
2.63
431
5.38

L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

- NICK CHUPITA

L
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Week 13 Evan Engram TE NYG vCHI 74 463
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 264 16.50 * James Conner RB PIT VvLAC 217 13.56 *
Tylehr Locketltd WR SEA V@ SFO 155 9.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 124 775 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 67 419 * David Moore WR SEA vSFO 67 419 =
Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 137 856 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @DET 46 2.88 * David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 82 513 *
Jason Myers K NYJ @TEN 129 806 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v MIN 130 813 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vLAC 93 581 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DEN 82 5.13 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vCHI 183 11.44 Rex Burkhead RB NWE v MIN 32  2.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 109 6.81 Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 154 9.63
Frank Gore RB MIA vBUF 82 5.13 Ito Smith RB ATL vBAL 63 3.94
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 160 10.00 Marvin Jones WR DET VLAR 75  4.69
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 106 6.63 Tyler Higbee TE LAR @DET 35 219
Vance McDonald TE PIT VvLAC 76  4.75 Brett Maher K DAL v NOR 119 7.44
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 126 788 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VvSFO 230 1438 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 259 1619 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 151 944 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 127 794 Adam Humphries WR TAM vCAR 105 656 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VvARI 213 1331 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v MIN 70 438 *
Xliketz_ E\Aans ¥VER E[A v gﬁf 12‘21 12-2(5) Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 110 6.88 *

ustin Hooper v . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN NWE 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @OAK 137 8.56 * M);tt Praterp K DET \?LAR 118 7.38 *
Green Bzy Packers  D/IST GNB v ARI 77 481 % New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @DAL 79 494 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vMIN 223 13.94 Mike Davis RB SEA vSFO 94 5.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDEN 52 3.25 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @HOU 197 12.31
Allen Robinson WR CHI  @NYG 94 588 DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 100 6.25
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 71 4.44 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @PIT 89 556
Michael Badgley K LAC @PIT 72 4.50 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @DAL 47 294
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 78 4.88 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR @DET 111 6.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 258 1613 Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 270 16.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 167 1044 = LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 83 519 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 303 18.94  * Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 190 11.88 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VIND 78 488 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VLAC 213 1331 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 130 8.13 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 94 5.88 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @JAC 153 956 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 63 394 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @CIN 95 594 * Matt Bryant K  ATL VvBAL 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @NYG 124 775 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v WAS 67 419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARI 234 14.63 Jameis Winston QB TAM VCAR 166 10.38
Eell(sog Agtholor wg Eglu v \(/:VE\ES gg g-gé Kerryon Johnson RB DET VLAR 101 631

eke Coutee \ . Dion Lewis RB TEN v NYJ 91 5.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL vNOR 58 3.63 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @GNB 108 6.75
Jimmy Graham TE GNB VARI 70 438 Vernon Davis TE WAS @PHI 46 2.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CLE 96  6.00 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL VvBAL 23 144
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VLAC 291 18.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 229 14.31 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 49 306 * Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 174 10.88 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vDEN 139 869 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @PIT 120 750 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 235 1469 ¢ Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NWE 153 956 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 118 7.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIN 81 5.06 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 49  3.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 116 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 126 7.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 83 519 ~ Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN  @NWE 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vWAS 161 10.06 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 216 13.50
Peyton Barber RB TAM v CAR 121 7.56 Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 73  4.56
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 140 8.75 Damien Williams RB KAN @OAK 71 444
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VIND 91 5.69 Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 86 5.38
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 106 6.63 Jared Cook TE OAK v KAN 122 7.63
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  @PIT 78  4.88 Ryan Succop K TEN VvNYJ 106 6.63
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC @PIT 229 1431 Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNOR 230 14.38 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 128 800 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 140 875 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 83 519 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 137 856 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 147 919 ~* DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v CLE 217 1356 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 153 956 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v WAS 114 7.13 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v CAR 57 3.56 * Jesse James TE PIT VLAC 47 2.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 141 881 * Mason Crosby K  GNB VARI 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @ATL 90 563 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 82 513 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 197 1231 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 216 13.50
Derrick Henry RB TEN vNYJ 176 11.00 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VBAL 146  9.13
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 100 6.25 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 107 6.69
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @JAC 46 2.88 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @TEN 65 4.06
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBAL 110 6.88 Anthony Miller WR CHI @NYG 79 4.94
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Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO

81

5.06

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Christian Kirk WR ARI
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Golden Tate WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Andy Dalton QB CIN
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Antonio Gates TE LAC
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Josh Adams RB PHI
Alex Collins RB BAL
John Brown WR BAL
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Trey Burton TE CHI

@OAK
v CHI

@GNB
@TAM
v WAS
@OAK
@DAL
@OAK
v DEN

@NWE
@NYG
@HOU
@PIT

v NOR

v BAL
v NOR
@CIN
v NYJ
v LAC
v NYJ
v WAS
@JAC
v WAS
@ATL
@ATL
@SEA
@DAL
@NYG

361
283
73
96
101

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB
David Johnson RB
Aaron Jones RB
Keenan Allen WR
TY Hilton WR
George Kittle TE
Dan Bailey K

CAR
ARI
GNB
LAC
IND
SFO
MIN

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

Wendell Smallwood RB
James White RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Chris Godwin WR
Demaryius Thomas WR
Jeff Heuerman TE

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

PHI
NWE
GNB
TAM
HOU
DEN

Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Matthew Stafford QB DET
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Chris Boswell K PIT

@TAM
@GNB
v ARI
@PIT
@JAC
@SEA
@NWE
@GNB
v WAS
v MIN
v ARI
v CAR
v CLE
@CIN

v NYJ
@CIN
v LAR
v BAL
@NWE
v WAS
v CLE
v MIN
v LAR
@NYG
@DAL
@PHI
@TEN
v LAC

233
186
138
156
156
164

124
178
129
208

22.56
17.69
4.56
6.00
6.31
11.56
8.50
6.81
8.69
6.19
4.88
7.88
2.69
4.06

18.19
15.06
5.06
6.94
11.31
2.50
6.94
4.38
4.44
5.63
5.81
3.69
431
5.50

14.56
11.63
8.63
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
5.19
5.13
11.06
4.69
7.69
5.69
2.25

7.75
11.13
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
5.13
9.81
9.69
7.19
2.63
431
5.38
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Playoff Week 1 Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR 57 3.56
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 269 16.81 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC vCIN 40 250 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 154 9.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 264 16.50 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 124 7.75 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v MIN 155 9.69 * David Moore WR SEA v MIN 67 419 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 186 11.63 : Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 137 856 *
B/ance ’\l\/I/IcDonaId 'IEE ZIJJ ggﬁg 1;8 g-gg X David Njoku TE CLE VCAR 82 513 *

ason Myers . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 130 8.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT ~ @OAK 93 581 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @LAC 82 513 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 183 11.44 Rex Burkhead RB NWE @MIA 32 2.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 109 681 James Conner RB PIT @OAK 217 13.56
JAdr:?rl; Petelrjon \F/%VBR \(\/I\/ES V@ ’\(I:Tﬁ 12(7) 12-28 Stevan Ridley RB PIT @OAK 11 0.69

osh Reynolds . Ito Smith RB ATL @GNB 63 3.94
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 106 6.63 Marvin Jones WR DET @ARI 75  4.69
Gerald Everett TE LAR @CHI 46  2.88 Brett Maher K DAL v PHI 119 7.44
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @KAN 126 788 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VMIN 230 1438 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 259 1619 ¥ LeGarrette Blount RB DET @ARI 70 438 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 127 794 ¥ Jordan Howard RB CHI VLAR 151 944 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vATL 213 1331 * Adam Humphries WR TAM v NOR 105 6.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 192 12.00 * Zay Jones WR BUF Vv NYJ 102 6.38 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @SEA 79 4.94 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v BAL 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET @ARI 118 7.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v NYG 78 488 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @CHI 111 6.94 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 223 13.94 Mike Davis RB SEA VMIN 94 5.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @LAC 52 3.25 DeSean Jackson WR TAM vNOR 100 6.25
Jaylen_Samuels RB PIT @OAK 59  3.69 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @MIA 70 4.38
Jeff Wilson RB SFO vDEN 32 200 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 110 6.88
Allen Robinson WR CHI  VLAR 94 588 Tyrell Williams WR LAC VCIN 89 5.56
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vBAL 71444 Benjamin Watson ~ TE NOR @TAM 47 2.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR @CHI 258 16.13 ¥ Jameis Winston QB TAM v NOR 166 10.38  *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 167 1044 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNYJ 83 519 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 303 1894 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 190 11.88 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 93 581 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 213 1331 *
Mi}(e Williams WR LAC vCIN 130 8.13 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 94 5.88 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 153 956 * Jordan Reed TE WAS VNYG 63 3.94 =
Brandon McManus K~ DEN @SFO 95 594 * Matt Bryant K ATL @GNB 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI VvLAR 124 775 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @DAL 67 419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VATL 234 14.63 Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 270 16.88
s«'ak: ClogteI«la wg ggg v :DI\IHDI g; g-gg Kerryon Johnson RB DET @ARI 101  6.31

Ichael Gallup v . Dion Lewis RB TEN vJAC 91 5.69
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @TEN 78 4.88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vDET 108  6.75
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vATL 70 438 Vernon Davis TE WAS vNYG 46 2.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vIND 96 6.00 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @GNB 23 1.44
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @OAK 291 18.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 229 14.31 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 91 569 * Chris Carson RB SEA v MIN 174 10.88 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @LAC 139 869 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC VCIN 120 750 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v BAL 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @SEA 153 956 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 85 531 * Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 81 5.06 * Jared Cook TE OAK VPIT 122 7.63 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 116 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO vDEN 126 7.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CIN 78 488 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @SEA 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @DAL 161 10.06 Melvin Gordon RB LAC VCIN 216 13.50
Peyton Barber RB TAM vNOR 121 7.56 Duke Johnson RB CLE vCAR 73 456
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vNWE 140 8.75 Damien Williams RB KAN v BAL 71 444
Spencer Ware RB  KAN vBAL 49 3.06 Doug Baldwin WR SEA vMIN 86 538
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 106  6.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR @CLE 49  3.06
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @SFO 83 519 Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 106  6.63
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC VvCIN 229 1431 * Dak Prescott QB DAL v PHI 230 14.38 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 83 519 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 107 6.69 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vCAR 85 531 * Lamar Miller RB HOU VIND 140 8.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 153 956 Amari Cooper WR DAL vPHI 137 856 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDEN 73 45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 217 1356 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 74 463 ¥ Jesse James TE PIT @OAK 47 294 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 141 881 * Mason Crosby K  GNB VATL 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @KAN 90 563 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  @TEN 82 513 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCAR 197 1231 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VLAR 216 13.50
Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 128  8.00 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 146  9.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 176 11.00 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @BUF 65 4.06
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 147 919 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 114 7.13
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @GNB 110 6.88 Anthony Miller WR CHI VLAR 79 494
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Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIN

81

5.06

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Golden Tate WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Josh Allen QB BUF
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Antonio Gates TE LAC

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Josh Adams RB PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Alex Collins RB BAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
John Brown WR BAL
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Trey Burton TE CHI

v BAL
@WAS
v CAR
@CLE
@DAL
v BAL
@TAM
v PHI
v NYJ
@SEA
v LAR
@MIA
v CIN
v BAL

@GNB
@DAL
v PHI

v JAC

@OAK
v JAC

@DAL
@HOU
@KAN
@SFO
@KAN
v DEN
@TAM
v LAR

361
283
126

96
101
185
136

65
176

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB
David Johnson RB
Aaron Jones RB
Keenan Allen WR
TY Hilton WR
George Kittle TE
Dan Bailey K

CAR
ARI
GNB
LAC
IND
SFO
MIN

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

Wendell Smallwood RB
James White RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Chris Godwin WR
Demaryius Thomas WR
Jeff Heuerman TE

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

PHI
NWE
GNB
TAM
HOU
DEN

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Chris Boswell K PIT

@CLE
v DET
v ATL

v CIN

@HOU
v DEN
@SEA
v DET
@DAL
@MIA
v ATL

v NOR
v IND

@SFO

@ARI
@SFO
@ARI
@GNB
@SEA
@DAL
v IND
@MIA
v JAC
v LAR
@TAM
v NYG
@BUF
@OAK

233
186
138
156
156
164

157
178
129
208
188
158
150

82
124
155
115

22.56
17.69
7.88
6.00
6.31
11.56
8.50
4.06
11.00
6.19
4.88
4.13
2.69
6.81

18.19
4.44
15.06
6.94
11.31
2.50
6.94
4.38
5.63
5.06
5.81
3.69
431
5.50

14.56
11.63
8.63
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
5.19
5.13
11.06
4.69
7.69
5.69
2.25

9.81
11.13
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
5.13
7.75
9.69
7.19
2.63
431
5.38
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Evan Engram TE NYG VvTEN 74  4.63

Playoff Week 2 9
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 264 16.50 * Marlon Mack RB IND v DAL 154 9.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 155 9.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 124 775 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v PHI 67 4.19 * David Moore WR SEA @SFO 67 4.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 137 856 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT Vv NWE 76  4.75 : David Njoku TE CLE @DEN 82 5.13 *
Jason Myers K NYJ vHOU 129 8.06 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @PIT 130 8.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT v NWE 93 581 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/ST CIN v OAK 82 513 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vTEN 183 11.44 Rex Burkhead RB NWE @PIT 32 2.00
Isaie_\h Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 109 6.81 James Conner RB PIT vNWE 217 13.56
Justin Jackson RB LAC @KAN 40 2.50 Stevan Ridley RB PIT vNWE 11  0.69
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 160 10.00 Ito Smith RB ATL VARI 63 3.94
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTEN 106 6.63 Marvin Jones WR DET @BUF 75  4.69
Gerald Everett TE LAR v PHI 46 2.88 Brett Maher K DAL @IND 119 7.44
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 223 13.94 i Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR @CAR 259 16.19 LeGarrette Blount RB DET @BUF 70 438 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vNWE 59 369 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 151 9.44 =
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 213 13.31 * Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 105 6.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 192 12.00 * Zay Jones WR BUF vDET 102 6.38 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VARI 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v MIA 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v LAC 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET @BUF 118 7.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @JAC 78 488 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v PHI 111 694 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvTAM 126 7.88 Mike Davis RB SEA @SFO 94 5.88
GiovanilBernard RB CIN v OAK 52 3.25 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BAL 100 6.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 127 794 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @PIT 70 4.38
Jeff Wilson RB SFO v SEA 32 2.00 Dede Westbrook WR JAC vWAS 110 6.88
Allen Robinson WR CHI vGNB 94 588 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @KAN 89 556
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvLAC 71 444 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CAR 47 2.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Jared Goff QB LAR vPHI 258 16.13 * Andrew Luck QB IND vDAL 270 16.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 167 10.44 * Dion Lewis RB TEN @NYG 91 5.69 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vPHI 303 18.94 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vOAK 190 11.88 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @MIN 89 556 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 213 1331 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 130 8.13 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 94 5.88 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vDAL 153 956 * Vernon Davis TE WAS @JAC 46 288 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v TEN 127 794 * Matt Bryant K ATL VARI 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI v GNB 124 775 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@LAR 67 419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 234 14.63 Jameis Winston QB TAM @BAL 166 10.38
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @LAR 93 581 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 101  6.31
Michael Gallup WR DAL @IND 58 3.63 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDET 83 519
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vWAS 78 488 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  @ATL 108 6.75
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @CHI 70 438 Jordan Reed TE WAS @JAC 63 3.94
Houston Texans D/STHOU @NYJ 96 6.00 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL VARI 23 144
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 291 18.19 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN Vv MIA 229 14.31 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v WAS 91 5.69 * Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 174 10.88 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vOAK 139 869 * Damien Williams RB KAN vLAC 71 444
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vLAC 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vMIA 153 956 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vCLE 85 531 * Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 81 5.06 * Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN 122 7.63 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vPHI 16 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO vSEA 126 7.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC ~ @KAN 78 488 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v MIA 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @LAR 161 10.06 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 120 7.50
Peyton Barber RB TAM @BAL 121 7.56 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 216 13.50
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA  @MIN 140 875 Duke Johnson RB CLE @DEN 73 456
Spencer Ware RB KAN vLAC 49 3.06 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 86 5.38
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vWAS 106  6.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR vNOR 49  3.06
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v CLE 83 5.19 Ryan Succop K TEN @NYG 106 6.63
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
ghilipEzziverj Sg E/;IC_Z @_:_(A/'\'LI\‘ 2;3 1‘51% : Dak Prescott QB DAL @IND 230 14.38 *

us Edwards \ . Dalvin Cook RB MIN v MIA 107 6.69 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 176 11.00 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 140 875 *
Brandin Cgoks WR LAR vPHI 153 956 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 137 856 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO vSEA 73 45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 217 1356 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @BAL 57 356 * Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE 47 294 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v TAM 141 8.81 * Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v TAM 9 563 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v WAS 82 513 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 197 1231 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vGNB 216 13.50
Matt Breida RB SFO v SEA 128  8.00 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 146  9.13
Odell !Seckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 147 919 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vHOU 65 4.06
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @DEN 85 5.31 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 114 7.13
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 110 6.88 Anthony Miller WR CHI vGNB 79  4.94
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Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @SFO

81

5.06

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Golden Tate WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Josh Allen QB BUF
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Antonio Gates TE LAC

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Josh Adams RB PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Alex Collins RB BAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
John Brown WR BAL
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Trey Burton TE CHI

v LAC
v TEN
@DEN
v NOR
@LAR
v LAC
@CAR
@IND
v DET
v TAM
v MIA
@PIT
@KAN
v LAC

v ARI

@LAR
@IND

@NYG
v NWE
@NYG
@LAR
v DAL

v TAM
v CLE

v TAM
v SEA
@CAR
v GNB

361
283
126

96
101
185
136

65
176

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Cam Newton QB
David Johnson RB
Aaron Jones RB
Keenan Allen WR
TY Hilton WR
George Kittle TE
Dan Bailey K

CAR
ARI
GNB
LAC
IND
SFO
MIN

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

Wendell Smallwood RB
James White RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Chris Godwin WR
Demaryius Thomas WR
Jeff Heuerman TE

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

PHI
NWE
GNB
TAM
HOU
DEN

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Chris Boswell K PIT

v NOR
@ATL
@CHI
@KAN
v DAL
v SEA
v MIA
@ATL
@LAR
@PIT
@CHI
@BAL
@NYJ
v CLE

@BUF
v CLE

@BUF
v ARI

v MIA

@LAR
@NYJ
@PIT

@NYG
v GNB
@CAR
@JAC
v HOU
v NWE

233
186
138
156
156
164

157
178
129
208

22.56
17.69
7.88
6.00
6.31
11.56
8.50
4.06
11.00
2.81
6.19
4.13
2.69
6.81

18.19
4.44
15.06
6.94
11.31
2.50
6.94
4.38
5.63
5.06
5.81
3.69
431
5.50

14.56
11.63
8.63
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
5.19
5.13
11.06
4.69
7.69
5.69
2.25

9.81
11.13
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
5.13
7.75
9.69
7.19
2.63
431
5.38
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Playoff Week 3 Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 57 3.56
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE
Drew Brees QB NOR vPIT 240 1500 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvATL 264 16.50 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvNYG 154 9.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vKAN 155 9.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 124 775 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 67 419 * David Moore WR SEA vKAN 67 419 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvPIT 186 11.63 : Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 137 856 *
B/ance ’\l\/I/IcDonaId lE ZC—J @c’;\‘r\?; 1;2 g-g: i David Njoku TE CLE VvCIN 82 513 *

ason Myers v . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 130 8.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT ~ @NOR 93 581 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @CLE 82 513 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @IND 183 11.44 Rex Burkhead RB NWE vBUF 32 2.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vGNB 109 6.81 James Conner RB PIT @NOR 217 13.56
Justin Jackson RB LAC vBAL 40 2.50 Stevan Ridley RB PIT @NOR 11 0.69
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 160 10.00 Ito Smith RB ATL @CAR 63 3.94
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @IND 106  6.63 Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN 75 4.69
Gerald Everett TE LAR @ARI 46  2.88 Brett Maher K DAL VvTAM 119 7.44
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @LAC 126 788 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VKAN 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPIT 259 1619  * LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  DET v MIN 70 438 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  @NOR 59 369 Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 151 944 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 213 1331 * Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 105 6.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 192 1200 * Zay Jones WR BUF @NWE 102 6.38 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 79 4.94 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET v MIN 118 7.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TEN 78 4.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @ARI 111  6.94 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 223 13.94 Mike Davis RB SEA VKAN 94 5.88
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 52 3.25 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @DAL 100 6.25
Sony Michel RB  NWE vBUF 127 7.94 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v BUF 70 438
Jeff Wilson RB  SFO vCHI 32 200 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 110 6.88
Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 94 588 Tyrell Williams WR LAC VBAL 89 556
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @SEA 71 444 Benjamin Watson TE NOR VPIT 47 294
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 234 1463 * Andrew Luck QB IND VNYG 270 16.88 *
C:J. Anderson RB LAR @ARI 59  3.69 i LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 83 519 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VCIN 167 10.44 Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 190 11.88 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @MIA 78 488 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 213 1331 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  vJAC 89 556 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v BUF 94 588 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VvNYG 153 956 Vernon Davis TE WAS @TEN 46 2.88 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @IND 127 794 * Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @SFO 124 775 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v HOU 67 419 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 258 16.13 Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 166 10.38
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 303 18.94 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vMIN 101  6.31
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v HOU 93 581 Dion Lewis RB TEN vWAS 91 5.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL vTAM 58  3.63 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 108  6.75
Mlke Williams WR LAC vVvBAL 130 8.13 Jordan Reed TE WAS @TEN 63 3.94
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NYJ 70 438 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @CAR 23 1.44
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Een Roeéhliskberger Sg ’F\’AIIL @JI\IL%R izé 12-%2 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 229 1431 *

enyan Drake \ . Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 174 10.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 91 569 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvBAL 216 1350 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 235 1469 ¢ Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 153 956 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @OAK 85 531 * Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 81 5.06 * Jared Cook TE OAK vDEN 122 7.63 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 116 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO VvCHI 126 7.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 83 519 ~ Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN  @DET 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vHOU 161 10.06 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBAL 120 7.50
Peyton Barber RB  TAM @DAL 121 7.56 Duke Johnson RB CLE VvCIN 73 456
Spencer Ware RB KAN @SEA 49  3.06 Damien Williams RB KAN @SEA 71 4.44
H Ygldodn \F/%VBR Jc/?r\? ggé 122 g-gg Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvKAN 86 5.38

yler Boy . Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 49  3.06
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v BAL 78  4.88 Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 106 6.63
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen
Philip Rivers QB LAC vBAL 229 1431 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvTAM 230 14.38 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @LAC 83 519 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 146 913 =
Derrick Henry RB TEN vWAS 176 11.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 107 6.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 153 956 Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 137 856 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO vCHI 73 45 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 217 1356 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @IND 74 463 ¥ Jesse James TE PIT @NOR 47 294 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 141 8.81 * Mason Crosby K GNB @NYJ 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @LAC 90 563 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  @MIA 82 513 *
’I\Bﬂal:telrg M%yfleld Sg gtg v E:T. 1% 1;-83 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 216 13.50

att Breida v . Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vGNB 65  4.06
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @IND 147  9.19 Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 140 8.75
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vCIN 85 531 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v HOU 114 7.13
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 110 6.88 Anthony Miller WR CHI @SFO 79  4.94
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Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v KAN

81

5.06

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Golden Tate WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Josh Allen QB BUF
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Antonio Gates TE LAC

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Josh Adams RB PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Alex Collins RB BAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
John Brown WR BAL
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Trey Burton TE CHI

@SEA
@IND
v CIN
v ATL
v HOU
@SEA
v PIT
v TAM
@NWE
@LAC
@DET
v BUF
v BAL
@SEA

@CAR
v HOU
v TAM
v WAS
@NOR
v WAS
v HOU
v NYG
@LAC
@OAK
@LAC
v CHI

v PIT

@SFO

361
283
126

96
101
185
136

65
176

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Nick Foles QB PHI
David Johnson RB ARI
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND
George Kittle TE SFO
Dan Bailey K MIN
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Cam Newton QB CAR
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI
James White RB NWE
Robby Anderson WR NYJ
Chris Godwin WR TAM

Demaryius Thomas WR

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

HOU

Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Matthew Stafford QB DET
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Chris Boswell K PIT

v HOU
v LAR
@NYJ
v BAL
v NYG
v CHI

@DET
v LAR
v ATL

v HOU
v BUF
v GNB
@DAL
@PHI

v WAS
@OAK
v MIN

@CAR
@DET
v HOU
@PHI

v BUF
v MIN

@SFO
v PIT

@TEN
v GNB
@NOR

61
186
75
156
156
164
93
83
233
82
177
105
123
91

124
178
129
208

22.56
17.69
7.88
6.00
6.31
11.56
8.50
4.06
11.00
2.81
6.19
4.13
2.69
6.81

18.19
4.44
15.06
6.94
11.31
2.50
6.94
4.38
5.63
5.06
5.81
3.69
431
5.50

3.81
11.63
4.69
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
5.19
14.56
5.13
11.06
6.56
7.69
5.69

7.75
11.13
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
5.13
9.81
9.69
7.19
2.63
431
5.38

L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Offseason Cameron Brate TE TAM 57 3.56
Bikey's Biker - Mark Beisswenger Gridiron Death - CURT WILLETTE

Drew Brees QB NOR 240 15.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 269 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 264 16.50 * Marlon Mack RB IND 154 9.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 155 9.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 124 775 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 67 419 * David Moore WR SEA 67 419 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 186 11.63 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 137 856 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT 76 475 i David Njoku TE CLE 82 513 *
Jason Myers K NYJ 129 8.06 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 130 8.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ST PIT 93 581 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/ST CIN 82 513 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 183 11.44 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 32  2.00
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 109 6.81 James Conner RB PIT 217 13.56
Justin Jackson RB LAC 40 2.50 Stevan Ridley RB PIT 11 0.69
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 160 10.00 Ito Smith RB ATL 63 3.94
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 106  6.63 Marvin Jones WR DET 75 4.69
Gerald Everett TE LAR 46  2.88 Brett Maher K DAL 119 7.44
Blindside FX - Jason Anderson Hardware Boys - jim neumann

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 126 788 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 230 14.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 259 1619 ¥ LeGarrette Blount RB DET 70 438 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 59 369 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 151 9.44 =
Davante Adams WR GNB 213 1331 * Adam Humphries WR TAM 105 6.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 192 12.00 * Zay Jones WR BUF 102 638 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 84 525 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 79 494 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 137 8.56 * Matt Prater K DET 118 7.38 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 78 488 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 111 6.94 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 223 13.94 Mike Davis RB SEA 94 5.88
GiovanilBernard RB CIN 52 3.25 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 100 6.25
Sony Michel RB  NWE 127 7.94 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 70 438

Jeff Wilson RB SFO 32 200 Dede Westbrook WR JAC 110 6.88
Allen Robinson WR CHI 94 588 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 89 556
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 71 444 Benjamin Watson TE NOR 47 2.94
Boilermakers - Ken & Mike Bayles Juggernaut - Joel Swanson

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 234 1463 * Andrew Luck QB IND 270 16.88 *
C:J. Anderson RB LAR 59  3.69 i LeSean McCoy RB BUF 83 519 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 167 10.44 Joe Mixon RB CIN 190 11.88 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC 78 488 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 213 1331 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA 89 556 * Josh Gordon WR NWE 94 588 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 153 956 * Vernon Davis TE WAS 46 288 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 127 794 * Matt Bryant K  ATL 93 581 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 124 775 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 67 419 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 258 16.13 Jameis Winston QB TAM 166 10.38
Todd Gurley RB LAR 303 18.94 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 101 631
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 93 581 Dion Lewis RB TEN 91 5.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL 58 3.63 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 108  6.75
Mlke Williams WR LAC 130 8.13 Jordan Reed TE WAS 63 3.94
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 70 438 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL 23 144
Bonecrusher - GREG BELTING Purple People Eater's - PARKER BELTING
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 291 18.19 i Kirk Cousins QB MIN 229 14.31 *
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA 140 8.75 Chris Carson RB SEA 174 10.88 *
Leonard Foumette RB JAC 91 5.69 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 216 13.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 235 1469 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 153 956 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 85 531 * Robert Woods WR LAR 168 10.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 81 5.06 * Jared Cook TE OAK 122 7.63 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 16 725 * Robbie Gould K SFO 126 7.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 83 519 ~ Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN 88 550 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 161 10.06 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 120 7.50
Peyton Barber RB  TAM 121 7.56 Duke Johnson RB CLE 73 456
Spencer Ware RB  KAN 49 3.06 Damien Williams RB KAN 71 444

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 106  6.63 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 86 5.38
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 139 8.69 Greg Olsen TE CAR 49  3.06

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 78 4.88 Ryan Succop K  TEN 106  6.63
Deli Dude - MARK WAITE Squirrel Tube - Mark Jensen

Philip Rivers QB LAC 229 1431 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 230 14.38 *
Gus Edwards RB  BAL 83 519 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 146 913 =
Derrick Henry RB TEN 176 11.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 107 6.69 *
Brandin CC.)OkS WR LAR 153 9.56 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 137 8.56 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO 73 456 0~ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 217 1356 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 74 463 * Jesse James TE PIT 47 294 =
Justin Tucker K BAL 141 881 * Mason Crosby K  GNB 124 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 9 563 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 82 513 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 197 1231 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 216 13.50
Matt Breida RB SFO 128 8.00 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 65 4.06
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 147  9.19 Lamar Miller RB HOU 140 8.75
Antonio Callaway WR CLE 85 531 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 114 7.13
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 110 6.88 Anthony Miller WR CHI 79 494
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Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

81

5.06

Triple H's - John , Tom & Jamie Hanna

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Golden Tate WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Josh Allen QB BUF
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Antonio Gates TE LAC

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Underwriter - Jeremiah Kalland

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Josh Adams RB PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Jake Elliott K PHI
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Alex Collins RB BAL
Royce Freeman RB DEN
John Brown WR BAL
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Trey Burton TE CHI

361
283
126

96
101
185
136

65
176

United FC - Peter Chu & Eric Hanna

Nick Foles QB PHI
David Johnson RB ARI
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND
George Kittle TE SFO
Dan Bailey K MIN
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Cam Newton QB CAR
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI
James White RB NWE
Robby Anderson WR NYJ
Chris Godwin WR TAM

Demaryius Thomas WR

We'll Never Forget U Brent Favre....

HOU

Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Julio Jones WR ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Matthew Stafford QB DET
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Chris Thompson RB WAS
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
Chris Boswell K PIT

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

61
186
75
156
156
164
93
83
233
82
177
105
123
91

124
178
129
208

22.56
17.69
7.88
6.00
6.31
11.56
8.50
4.06
11.00
2.81
6.19
4.13
2.69
6.81

18.19
4.44
15.06
6.94
11.31
2.50
6.94
4.38
5.63
5.06
5.81
3.69
431
5.50

3.81
11.63
4.69
9.75
9.75
10.25
5.81
5.19
14.56
5.13
11.06
6.56
7.69
5.69

7.75
11.13
8.06
13.00
11.75
9.88
9.38
5.13
9.81
9.69
7.19
2.63
431
5.38
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